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GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI
# Delhi Subordinate Services Selection Board
FC-18, INSTITUTIONAL AREA, KARKARDOOMA, DELHI-110092

NOTICE
~ Frm

. The DSSSB conducted one tier written examination on 31.08.2014 for.

the post of Librarian (Post Code 69/10 and 2/13).

. The marks obtained by each candidate who appeared in the said

examination are hereby notified as per Annexure-I enclosed herewith.

. The original mark list of the following 02 candidates are in sealed

cover who were provisionally allowed to appear in the examination
held on 31.08.2014 as per direction of Hon’ble High Court/ CAT :-

S.No. | WPC/ OA No. Name of | Post Roll No.
candidate Code
1 WPC 1035/2014 | Asha 02/13 69005725
& CcM No. :
2122/2014
2. OA No. | Krishan Kumar | 02/13 69005733
3011/2014 Dinodia

In pursuance of Hon’be Delhi High Court order dated 05.09.2014 in.
WPC No. 5720/2014, the marks of Ms. Neelam Rani has béén e
declared.

The OMR sheets of following 04 candidates has not been evaluated
and has been awarded Zero Marks, as there are discrepancies noticed
in their OMR answer sheets as mentioned in the Remarks column:

S.No. | Post Roll No. Name : Reason

Code ‘ _
02/13 69002791 Satendra - Booklet series is not
Kumar mentioned on OMR

Kanaujia answer sheet.
02/13 69003166 Abhishek Wrongly blackened and
Kumar wrongly written Roll
Pandey Number on OMR
answer sheet. -y
02/13 69005263 Rakhi Booklet series is not
Koushal mentioned on OMR

answer sheet

02/13 69005612 Nepal Singh Wrongly blackened and

" | wrongly written Roll
Number on OMR
answer sheet.

X

Dt: (7 Jo7[anis”




6. The Mark list uploaded on the website does not entitle any candidate for the
selection and result of this post code shall be declared according to RRs as
mentioned in the advertisement provided by the User Deptt.

This issues with the prior approval of competent
authority. ‘

e

DY.
(CC-I).

Copy to:-

Sr. PA to Chairman, DSSSB
Sr. PA to Member-1/1I1

PA to COE. ‘ ,
System Analysis, DSSSB for uploading of the Notice on the
official website of the Board.
Notice Board

Office Order File

Guard File.
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(CCc-I).
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POST CODE & NAME: 69/10 - LIBRARIAN
ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

AKHIL KUMAR SINGH
RAM PRAVESH KUMAR
ARJUN UPADHYAY
JUNAID ALAM ANSARI
DURGA PD PANDEY
BINITA RANIT

NISBAT ALI

KAVITA

ANUJ KHANNA
VARSHA KOTHARI
SAVITA PALIWAL
BALRAM MEENA
RATNESH KUMAR MEHRA
RATTAN SINGH

ANJU YADAV
KANCHAN KASHYAP
INDU

PRAMILA

LALITA

JYOTI GUPTA

NEETU CHOUDHARY
RANJANA

KAPIL RANA

YOGITA AHUJA
ANITA

BABITA

NUTAN SHARMA

RENU SHARMA
SARITA NAAGAR
LAXMAN SINGH RAWAT
MAMTA KUMARI
PRAMOD KUMAR
VIPIN SHARMA

NEETI JAIN

MONIKA GUPTA

RENU GHOPRA
DARSHNA

SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH
DINESH CHAND
POONAM

GYAN PRAKASH
INDRESH KUMAR SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR
DEEPAK JOSHI
MEHRAB AHMAD KHAN
JAGMOHAN MEENA
KAVITA

AMIT KUMAR

TANUJA KUMARI
NUTAN

06-05-1979
09-12-1985
01-07-1984
01-06-1980
01-01-1982
05-01-1979
23-11-1983
15-06-1984
27-05-1980
08-11-1984
19-09-1979
17-08-1984
05-08-1975
11-09-1975
26-03-1982
11-07-1975
15-01-1981
15-08-1980
04-06-1978
20-02-1988
23-07-1983
30-01-1977
27-12-1979
18-08-1983
09-10-1977
19-09-1982
16-07-1982
21-05-1987
12-09-1979
12-06-1977
10-04-1986
04-07-1980
29-12-1985
27-03-1980
15-04-1984
13-03-1983
24-07-1978
14-07-1982
16-10-1978
05-02-1987
02-12-1982
08-08-1981
05-01-1986
10-08-1979
01-11-1987
05-12-1986
11-01-1977
06-04-1979
25-04-1986
01-01-1974

124
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58
111
70

131

67
80

98
107
97

60
114
100

97
91
100

58
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120
42
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67
118
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91
124
111

70
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DELHI SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD

POST CODE & NAME: 69/10 - LIBRARIAN
ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

Page: 2 of 9

SNO ROLL_NO NAME DOB MARKS OBTAINED
51 69000667 GARGI VERMA 18-03-1986 92.50
52 69000669 ANJU 21-07-1986 73.25
53 69000673 PINKI 01-08-1973 46.00
54 69000674 RAKESH KUMAR 01-07-1976 91.25
55 69000675 SUDHIR 27-06-1977 106.00
56 69000680 VIVEK TYAGI 10-04-1979 101.75
57 69000682 ABDUR RAB 03-02-1985 58.75
58 69000683 LEELA KUMARI 04-05-1978 55.00
59 69000685 SUMAN LATA 07-04-1982 107.00
60 69000686 RAJIV RANA 14-08-1979 110.75
61 69000687 PRIYANKA KHATRI 11-06-1981 53.25
62 69000688 VANEETA SHARMA 04-12-1980 90.75
63 69000691 AJAY SAINI 21-06-1985 137.00
64 69000699 ANITA KUMARI 02-08-1975 79.50
65 69000701 NAVEEN KUMAR 02-07-1984 126.75
66 69000702 NITIN KUMAR 10-09-1981 109.25
67 69000703 JITENDER KUMAR 08-01-1986 112.75
68 69000707 KAVITA RANI 24-01-1980 74 .25
69 69000710 AMANDEEP KAUR 06-10-1979 128.00
70 69000714 KAPIL KUMAR 17-09-1987 68.00
71 69000716 PARMILA KUMARI 20-12-1980 123.25
72 69000719 AKANSHA SHARMA 07-03-1985 72.25
73 69000720 DIVYA JAIN 13-07-1982 135.00
74 69000721 RENU BALA 24-08-1983 87.25
75 69000727 MAMTA MISHRA 17-11-1979 108.25
76 69000728 SUNITA YADAV 25-01-1979 61.00
77 69000734 SHILPI AGARWAL 06-04-1981 115.00
78 69000741 ANURADHA 22-11-1980 90.00
79 69000744 SUNITA 24-06-1984 108.75
80 69000749 JITENDER 01-01-1985 110.25
81 69000764 NEHA TYAGI 20-04-1985 120.25
82 69000767 NEERAJ KUMAR PATHAK 11-01-1983 102.75
83 69000787 SADHNA KUMART 17-10-1977 107.75
84 69000801 SUNITA RANI 03-09-1978 91.50
85 69000805 ALKESH TANWAR 19-05-1982 68.75
86 69000809 AASHA 05-04-1984 65.50
87 69000810 SHANKER LAL SHARMA 04-01-1983 59.00
88 69000812 ANJUM 15-05-1987 66.75
89 69000813 SURESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 08-10-1983 102.00
90 69000816 NIVEDITA SAHU 11-05-1983 112.25
91 69000832 NAVEEN KUMAR 10-04-1978 66.00
92 69000833 ASHIYA SULTANA 25-06-1980 59.75
93 69000838 MAHESH KUMAR 11-10-1976 40.75
94 69000839 PARMOD KUMAR 05-02-1979 40.75
95 69000841 RAJNI GANDHA 31-12-1976 73.25
96 69000843 TRIPTA KUMARI 01-06-1980 45.75
97 69000845 ASHWANI KUMAR 25-05-1981 114.50
98 69000846 GEETA KUMARI 21-05-1981 123.75
99 69000847 MEENAKSHT 10-01-1981 82.00
100 69000850 PUSHPA MAHTO 27-05-1985 99.00
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POONAM

PRITI YADAV
DEEPA CHOUDHARY
KIRAN

SHWETA JAIN
NOUSHAD AHMED
POOJA JOSHI
REKHA

RUCHI CHAUDHARY
POOJA CHAUDHARY
RUPESH KUMAR
ASHA RANI
SUJATA

BABITA YADAV
VIKAS SINGH

MD FAIZAN
BHARTT

SHIPRA GROVER
KULDEEP KATARIA
ASHOK KUMAR GOTHWAL
MINU RANI
SANJEEV MOHAN
BABY

VAIBHAV SACHAN
JYOTI SHARMA
NARENDER KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR TOSAWAR
HARISH KUMAR VIJAY
PANKAJ KUMAR
SOM DEO KESHARI
MAMTA

RAINIKA SHARMA
KAVITA SAINI
ANNU

RITU

MAMTA

KUSUM LATA
MANOJ KUMAR
MADHU CHAUHAN
HANS KUMAR
SEEMA RANI

NEHA SAXENA
SARITA

GANTAVYA SRIVASTAVA
MANJU SHARMA
PUJA SINGH
SARASWATI

MEENU KUMARI
SUSHMA
MEENAKSHI VERMA

25-02-1978
22-02-1978
20-09-1978
06-06-1979
24-02-1979
10-01-1983
21-08-1982
01-03-1987
12-11-1985
15-09-1982
14-01-1984
05-05-1976
03-01-1981
03-09-1980
06-01-1988
30-10-1984
25-09-1983
29-05-1979
01-03-1979
16-02-1981
08-10-1979
13-06-1980
05-03-1985
04-07-1984
01-01-1982
03-07-1986
04-02-1983
10-11-1980
04-10-1978
27-11-1981
05-07-1982
12-07-1988
24-07-1976
01-08-1986
30-03-1976
04-05-1981
01-06-1980
11-08-1984
04-06-1980
20-07-1982
06-09-1983
28-03-1985
01-02-1977
01-11-1984
29-06-1982
20-05-1978
19-12-1982
30-09-1978
14-06-1982
12-08-1981

54
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87
91
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130
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68
71
100
51
81
74

114
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130

58

72
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POST CODE & NAME: 69/10 - LIBRARIAN
ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

KAVITA

RANBIR SINGH
PUNEET KUMAR SANGWAN
AMIT SEHRAWAT
SATISH BHATI
SUNITA SHARMA
AMIT KUMAR

DEEPALTI SHARMA
SHIMAIL HAFEEZ
RITA SHARMA

MOHAN LAL
OMPRAKASH VARMA
GIRVER SINGH KAVIYA
SUDHESH RANI
KRISHNA MURARI
SWATI GANGWAR
PRIYANKA GUPTA

JAY NARAYAN

USHA RANI

MOHD MOKARRAM
DEVENDER

DINESH KUMAR
BHUSHAN KUMAR
JITENDRA KUMAR
SHARAD KUMAR
GEETA

USHA

BIMLESH KUMAR PANDEY
NEELAM TEHLAN
ANITA

MUKESH KUMAR

RANU

NIDA KHAN

YOGESH KUMAR SAINI
PAWAN KUMAR
POONAM RATHI
SHWETA

SANJEEV KUMAR
ASIM ALI

VINOD MANN

MAMTA RANT

NEETU

HARINDER PAL
MANJITA

PINKY

USHA RANI

REKHA RANI

PRAKASH KUMAR JHA
RUPA KUMART

MOHD SHAKEEL SAIFI

20-07-1983
01-05-1979
24-12-1979
01-08-1982
08-12-1976
17-04-1980
21-09-1978
02-04-1982
10-05-1976
14-02-1982
08-08-1985
06-08-1978
18-06-1982
15-11-1976
06-02-1980
18-01-1990
07-04-1984
05-12-1980
02-05-1979
02-04-1980
20-12-1981
06-04-1978
01-07-1983
03-06-1982
09-02-1980
11-01-1977
21-01-1976
03-10-1981
19-04-1976
11-03-1982
04-08-1983
30-06-1979
16-03-1987
04-08-1979
04-07-1977
15-12-1977
29-11-1981
24-07-1977
05-10-1988
16-08-1980
05-03-1981
02-07-1983
26-06-1979
09-01-1978
18-08-1985
22-07-1976
10-04-1978
02-02-1980
06-02-1980
01-06-1979

84
102

81
82

51

122
108

94
100

62

87
114

107
64
112
118
44

102

68

90

157

117

77

57

94

132

77
112
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69001398
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69001528
69001529
69001532
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NAME
HARI RAM
MAMTA RANT

LAXMINARAYAN VERMA
VANDANA

PARUL SAXENA
AKANKSHA TRIPATHI
ANILA JHA

POOJA KHANSILI
HIRALAL SHARMA
SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA
ANITA DEVI

MANOJ KUMAR PAL
MAMTA RANIT

SWATI SRIVASTAVA
APARNA PAL

SEEMA YADAV

MEENU

RAJNI BAGRI

LAXMI

GAJENDER KUMAR
VINIT KUMAR

SACHIN SHARMA
BABITA

ZEENAT FATMA

BABU LAL

SYED ANAS ALT
PUSHPA SHARMA
SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA
SAPNA CHOUDHARY
RAMESH KUMAR TIWARI
DEEPIKA SHARMA
ROHIT KUMAR
LEELAWATT

RENUKA

KARUNA RANT

RENU

MDHU BALA

SUNIL KUMAR
RIZWANA

SUNIL KUMAR BAJPAI
JYOTI SHOKEEN
SHYAM BIHARI GUPTA
SATENDER KUMAR
RINKU CHHABRA
HARISH CHANDER SATI
POONAM CHHIKARA
DIPAK KUMAR

PARMOD KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

SOM DUTT

10-07-1985
20-08-1982
15-09-1980
14-07-1982
13-07-1985
28-10-1983
20-01-1980
02-08-1980
10-07-1984
01-07-1979
28-09-1979
31-03-1983
28-08-1984
12-07-1986
21-12-1980
25-01-1982
01-05-1978
01-11-1979
03-02-1979
23-11-1974
21-08-1983
21-09-1982
29-10-1988
31-03-1983
13-03-1977
09-03-1987
11-07-1981
02-09-1979
07-11-1984
01-05-1983
09-11-1987
19-07-1980
10-06-1980
28-08-1984
05-07-1984
24-11-1976
14-07-1985
23-08-1976
25-05-1979
05-12-1979
30-08-1981
18-01-1982
04-05-1987
02-08-1983
18-01-1984
15-07-1981
16-08-1980
20-06-1980
27-09-1976
29-03-1974

102

71
90
107

41
74

94

68

74
98

67
91
100

91
88
117
81
58

61

78
67
138
92
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ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

RAM PRASAD MEENA
KALPANA

BHARTI PAL

JAVED SIDDIQUI
YASMEEN

SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA
SHILPI JAIN

ANITA DHIMAN

CHARU

SNEH VERMA

REKHA

SUDAKSHINA DIXIT
GEETA

ASHA

KAPILA AGARWAL
BABITA

ACHLA JAIN

BABLI YADAV
SANGEETA BHATT
RENU GUPTA
CHITRALEKHA
CHANDRA MOHAN SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR YADAV
MUKESH KUMAR

RAVINDRA KUMAR BHARTI

YASMEEN JAMIL
JALE SINGH YADAV
DEEPAK KUMAR

SHALENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH

SAMTA BHATIA

SHEETALA PRASAD SINGH

MOHD ARIF SIDDIQUI
SANDEEP KUMAR
SHWETA GUPTA
NOORSHABINA AZIZ
LALITA

ANVITA SRIVASTAVA
SATISH KUMAR ARYA
RUPALI SHARMA

DEEN DAYAL KUMAR
BABITA

ROSY

MEENU

ANIL KUMAR
KRISHAN KUMAR GAUTAM
ASHA

TIRATH SINGH
POONAM YADAV
ANUBHAV BHARDWAJ
KIRAN

04-07-1974
14-09-1984
30-03-1981
13-12-1978
01-05-1982
30-06-1975
01-08-1985
02-04-1972
17-08-1981
26-11-1985
17-11-1981
22-01-1983
20-07-1979
07-12-1978
25-11-1980
15-06-1978
25-12-1978
01-01-1977
16-07-1980
13-04-1982
05-11-1985
20-10-1981
13-07-1971
13-04-1980
15-05-1977
01-07-1980
15-05-1982
02-05-1983
29-08-1984
29-09-1981
13-02-1984
03-01-1980
19-10-1976
04-07-1983
23-05-1984
16-12-1983
02-10-1986
11-08-1983
11-10-1984
01-05-1981
10-10-1978
10-07-1979
05-07-1977
20-07-1975
17-10-1973
26-01-1983
15-01-1977
05-11-1980
09-01-1981
30-03-1985

162
107

144
77
120
62
124

148

138

121

68
140
121

84
78
90

64
110
131

90
108
100

108
91
111
98

94
94
31

102
92
60
90

102
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DELHI SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD

POST CODE & NAME: 69/10 - LIBRARIAN
ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

Page: 7 of 9

SNO ROLL_NO NAME DOB MARKS OBTAINED
301 69001740 SUDESH 10-03-1977 62.00
302 69001743 DEEPIKA GUPTA 16-10-1981 137.50
303 69001749 RITU SINGH 01-12-1982 89.50
304 69001757 NISHA TANWAR 14-08-1975 73.00
305 69001758 REENA 02-05-1976 85.75
306 69001760 REKHA DABAS 10-05-1981 50.50
307 69001764 MEENAKSHI YADAV 01-05-1981 60.25
308 69001765 REENU YADAV 21-12-1976 110.75
309 69001768 NEETU 21-10-1982 67.75
310 69001776 SHARDA KUMARTI 01-06-1979 71.25
311 69001777 RUCHI RAO 02-12-1984 57.00
312 69001778 POOJA YADAV 05-12-1980 57.00
313 69001781 PRAMOD KUMAR 02-04-1983 100.00
314 69001783 SHIPRA GUPTA 28-12-1983 55.75
315 69001786 SUMAN 24-04-1983 104.50
316 69001820 PARVESH KUMARI 01-03-1985 59.50
317 69001836 VANDNA ROHILLA 04-06-1978 87.25
318 69001845 OMLATA BHARDWAJ 15-05-1980 120.00
319 69001846 SUMAN LATA 01-06-1980 99.75
320 69001851 CHANDRA SHEKHAR YADAV 02-07-1984 100.25
321 69001883 ANITA SHUKLA 24-03-1981 94.75
322 69001889 RAVINDER KUMAR 10-09-1978 74.00
323 69001892 MEENAKSHT 19-08-1979 94.00
324 69001893 ASHOK KUMAR 15-11-1975 92.75
325 69001894 PARVEEN KUMAR 25-05-1977 100.75
326 69001898 SARITA RANI 04-05-1977 75.50
327 69001904 SUMAN ROHILLA 15-05-1977 77.00
328 69001913 AJIT SINGH 04-03-1977 121.75
329 69001914 PREETA 22-05-1979 108.00
330 69001922 SUNITA 12-06-1979 74.75
331 69001925 SEEMA 04-07-1977 68.75
332 69001927 BINDU SHARMA 15-07-1979 82.25
333 69001930 VANTI 18-12-1980 64.50
334 69001934 KHILONI 15-07-1977 92.50
335 69001935 JOGINDER KUMAR YADAV 02-07-1976 116.25
336 69001936 MEENU SHARMA 30-03-1982 100.00
337 69001937 RENU 27-09-1985 85.50
338 69001940 GEETA 01-09-1978 85.75
339 69001941 BHAWNA VATS 02-10-1981 78.25
340 69001944 MUNNA KUMAR 13-01-1985 69.25
341 69001945 SAIMA 29-05-1978 95.25
342 69001946 VIJAY LAXMI 25-08-1979 57.50
343 69001947 SHIKHA YADAV 17-07-1985 67.25
344 69001949 SUNITA CHOUHAN 21-08-1979 102.00
345 69001952 RITU THAKUR 29-11-1980 118.25
346 69001956 VIJAY KUMAR 15-02-1981 143.25
347 69001959 AMIT KUMAR 14-03-1981 113.00
348 69001960 MAYANK SINGH SHARMA 31-01-1983 87.50
349 69001968 KUSUM LATA 19-07-1983 110.25
350 69001978 BRAJ KISHOR GUPTA 01-07-1981 138.75
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POST CODE & NAME: 69/10 - LIBRARIAN
ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

AARTI VATS

JYOTI PANDE

MD TAJ ALT

AMIT MARU

SATYA NAND PANDEY
GURBIR SINGH
CHANDNI PAREEK
SAVITRI DEVI
LALITA

SANJEETA RANI

KISHOR KUMAR PINGORIYA

SANTOSH KUMAR

PRAMOD KUMAR

RAWISH KUMAR OJHA
AJIT KUMAR

BRIJ MOHAN

CHANDER KANTA

TARUN KUMAR

ANITA KUMARI
MAHENDER KUMAR GAUTAM
SUNIL KUMAR RANA
ASHU RANI

SURESH RANA

VEENU SEHGAL

NITIN KUMAR BHARDWAJ
SANJEEV NAAGAR

RAHUL

SUSHMA RANI

NEERAJ KUMARI

SEEMA RANA

NEELAM KUMARI

RENU

CHANDERKANTA YADAV
KAVITA CHAUHAN

DAYA CHAND

NAMRATA GUPTA

PREETI CHOUDHARY
RITA SHOKEEN

RAJEEV KUMAR

SUDHA DEVI

REKHA RANI

MONIKA RANI

MD NASIR ALI

SUNIL DEV PANWAR
SIDHARTH KUMAR
SUSHMA

NARENDRA PAL
GEETANJALI

KALI SHANKAR MOHANTY
SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA

15-01-1985
27-09-1984
22-03-1983
08-11-1980
21-03-1984
12-11-1979
26-12-1984
01-07-1976
07-08-1985
20-09-1979
24-11-1980
20-01-1985
04-06-1978
24-12-1981
02-01-1983
21-07-1979
14-11-1973
29-12-1977
22-02-1978
10-08-1975
30-05-1977
17-10-1981
07-12-1983
10-02-1983
16-02-1987
10-12-1982
21-09-1980
10-07-1978
11-03-1987
06-10-1979
02-04-1978
03-03-1983
07-09-1982
10-12-1981
12-06-1979
01-01-1979
10-02-1983
30-04-1977
08-02-1980
27-10-1979
20-07-1980
15-08-1980
23-11-1981
25-01-1980
28-02-1981
13-07-1981
15-08-1984
15-08-1980
09-06-1979
01-04-1984

72
54
67
97

92

98
71
41

98
142
130
101

94

81

107
142
81
87

137
47
107

84
131
97
138
130

62
90
108
50
102
121
94
114
84
97

94
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AZRA BANO

RAKESH SHRIVASTAVA
MONICA VASISTHA
RAVENDRA SINGH
SUJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RANJANA

RITU TANWAR

INDER SINGH

SONIA RANI

TAKMEEL NAZAR
HARITA RANI

RENU

SNEH LATA

RACHNA

NEELAM RANI

01-03-1979
01-04-1980
03-02-1979
18-06-1979
11-03-1988
13-09-1980
20-08-1983
15-12-1982
13-03-1980
16-10-1982
15-03-1981
05-04-1983
07-07-1978
18-12-1981
03-04-1981

97

92

84
110

9 of 9

75

25
00

00
00



DELHI SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD

POST CODE & NAME: 02/13 - LIBRARIAN
ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

Page: 1 of 33

SNO ROLL_NO NAME DOB MARKS OBTAINED
1 69000001 JASMER SINGH 26-03-1979 120.75
2 69000005 MUKESH RANI 25-07-1988 62.25
3 69000006 RENU BALA 01-12-1984 87.75
4 69000007 SK SHAH ALAM 17-12-1985 111.75
5 69000008 VIVEK KUMAR SINHA 16-09-1988 108.25
6 69000010 BABITA SINGH 12-05-1980 107.75
7 69000012 ASHA RANI 05-09-1989 83.25
8 69000014 DARSHANA 19-10-1983 107.50
9 69000016 DEEPIKA KAUSHIK 03-12-1984 145.00
10 69000018 HUSAN SINGH 01-03-1983 71.00
11 69000020 NEETU 04-08-1984 71.25
12 69000021 KIRAN KUMAR 01-03-1979 43.50
13 69000023 MANAK SINGH 07-10-1987 82.50
14 69000025 PRIYANKA NIGAM 02-08-1990 51.75
15 69000029 LALIT KUMAR 10-06-1980 116.50
16 69000030 SHIVA KANT SAVITA 12-03-1985 135.00
17 69000031 SHEETAL RANA 15-09-1985 87.50
18 69000033 SHWETA BANGA 19-09-1984 116.00
19 69000036 PINKI 03-04-1987 52.50
20 69000038 BALRAM MEENA 07-07-1985 87.50
21 69000040 VEENA GANDHI VERMA 01-11-1985 119.50
22 69000041 REKHA 13-01-1981 39.50
23 69000042 ASIT KUMAR YADAV 27-05-1982 88.25
24 69000043 PRIYANKA RANTI 29-07-1982 69.75
25 69000044 SANDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN 26-03-1983 97.00
26 69000045 SURJEET KUMAR 26-10-1981 119.50
27 69000046 PRIYANKA KUMART 12-01-1987 66.00
28 69000048 VINU V 01-05-1981 97.75
29 69000049 CHAND BIR SINGH 01-03-1983 48 .25
30 69000051 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 16-05-1983 123.75
31 69000052 MANJU 22-09-1986 78.25
32 69000056 RITESH KUMAR 22-02-1986 107.25
33 69000057 NISHA 04-07-1982 58.00
34 69000058 PRADEEP KUMAR 12-07-1990 32.50
35 69000059 MANJU RANTI 01-04-1985 95.75
36 69000060 BHAWANA VERMA 05-12-1982 48 .25
37 69000064 SONAL SHARMA 01-12-1985 78.00
38 69000066 ANITA RANI 14-01-1981 98.50
39 69000067 RAMESHWAR MEENA 11-07-1978 86.00
40 69000068 RAJNI RANI 12-11-1985 94.75
41 69000071 SHUBHA GUPTA 19-07-1981 95.00
42 69000073 SHILPI SHARMA 21-06-1984 79.75
43 69000074 SANTOSHHSAINI 19-08-1985 74.50
44 69000075 PREM KUMAR 05-03-1990 58.50
45 69000081 ROMA 28-06-1978 38.00
46 69000082 DEEPAK KUMAR 05-03-1985 82.25
47 69000083 PINKY JATAV 05-06-1988 68.75
48 69000084 ANJU RANI 05-07-1978 105.50
49 69000085 ARCHANA RANT 05-08-1985 45.50
50 69000086 USHA 26-06-1980 83.50
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POST CODE & NAME: 02/13 - LIBRARIAN
ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

RUPALI DAS

REENA BHARDWAJ

KM SHAHANA SULTANA
PREETI GUSAIN
CHANDRA SINGH MEENA
JAYSHREE

JAT RAM MEENA
LALIMA

SHIKHA

SHIKHA MEHTA

KALU RAM MEENA
DEEPAK KUMAR

ANJU RANI

NEHA KUMARI
ANAMIKA SHARMA
NEHA KALRA

GARVITA SINGH
JYOTI

ANITA RANI
SARASWATI

RUNA

IMRAN KHAN

AVINASH KAUR
SMRITI KATIYAR
SARITA

ANJU BOHRA

SHAIL DEEN

UPASANA RAJ
RAJKUMAR JANGIR
SHASHI KANT SHUKLA
UMA PANDEY

NITU KUMARI
RUPENDRA KUMAR
DEEPA

JOYCEE NENGJAHOI BAITE
PANKAJ SHARMA
MEENAKSHT

SONIA

GEETANJALI BHARDWAJ
ASHWANI KUMAR
SARITA RANI
PRIYANKA TANWAR
RAHUL CHATURVEDI
HIMANSHU KUMAR ANCHAL
KRITIKA GUPTA
DHANESHWAR

BABITA

INDU KALA

SOUMEN KAYAL

JYOTI

16-09-1985
18-12-1987
01-04-1982
08-01-1990
24-11-1974
19-09-1988
13-06-1985
02-08-1983
11-08-1985
15-08-1983
01-08-1980
19-09-1974
01-07-1979
29-07-1988
23-08-1988
02-07-1985
10-08-1991
23-03-1980
05-05-1979
19-07-1988
27-05-1989
05-07-1989
20-04-1986
09-07-1985
11-07-1983
10-07-1978
15-10-1978
18-05-1985
01-04-1985
15-07-1982
01-08-1984
11-02-1981
10-05-1990
07-12-1989
15-09-1982
15-07-1986
25-06-1987
15-04-1985
11-08-1984
24-04-1974
12-04-1991
29-12-1984
14-07-1986
12-04-1987
06-10-1990
19-06-1981
28-04-1981
01-01-1980
16-09-1983
21-03-1988

74
71
98
114
90

62
124

80
112
67
70

71
41
104
41
31

70
51
77

51
101
70

60
102

87
111
77

87
107
58

104
101
61

48
92
114
47
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ANITA

PARVINDER KUMAR
ANKUSH VERMA
HEENA

SUNIL

RAKESH

BUNTI

SUNIL KUMAR
KAVITA

MOHAMMAD SIKANDER
KAVITA

SUNNY KUMAR
SAVITA

TANIKA RANI
URMILA

RAKESH KUMAR
ANITA KUMARTI
RAJESH DHANKER
JYOTI

VANDANA RANT
MOHINI RANI

PRIYA

SEEMA DAHIYA
PRITI

REENA KUMARI

BRIJ KISHOR PATEL
SANDEEP KUMAR
PARUL GUPTA

NEHA JAIN
SHIVENDR KUMAR
NIDHI SINGH
RAJESH RANJAN
NITU YADAV
SHABEEH NAAZ

ARUN KUMAR BRAHMBHATT
PRIYANKA CHAND BHATT
JITENDRA KUMAR
VINEET SRIVASTAVA
GOPAL

NIRMITA VERMA
RITU VERMA
GURPREET SINGH
BHAWANA

NITISH KUMAR
VINEET KUMAR CHAUDHARY
RAJIB DUTTA

UMESH KUMAR
MEHRAJ AHMED

SONU KUMARI

MD ESHOP NOBI

20-08-1983
21-12-1976
01-05-1986
15-03-1989
06-08-1986
05-04-1987
15-04-1989
10-11-1989
17-03-1989
01-08-1985
04-01-1988
12-12-1985
26-01-1981
20-08-1990
18-05-1986
01-05-1981
02-03-1985
12-06-1982
05-04-1983
30-07-1990
15-08-1980
22-08-1988
29-09-1985
24-12-1985
27-06-1987
03-05-1982
27-02-1989
31-08-1986
01-07-1984
15-09-1983
25-08-1987
10-03-1985
11-12-1989
10-10-1982
04-11-1989
03-12-1988
02-12-1983
05-01-1985
17-11-1984
04-03-1987
11-07-1985
22-01-1987
06-12-1992
09-12-1988
13-08-1990
30-04-1984
05-04-1984
24-04-1981
10-08-1991
11-01-1987

97

107
40

92
98
68
142

70

110

111
72

44
120

78

91
87
60
50
127
61

120
67
64

114

107
92
102

67
67
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DELHI SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD

POST CODE & NAME: 02/13 - LIBRARIAN
ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

Page: 4 of 33

SNO ROLL_NO NAME DOB MARKS OBTAINED
151 69000311 SUBHADRA YADAV 10-07-1988 45.25
152 69000313 ARCHANA 24-09-1987 45.50
153 69000314 RAJESH KUMAR 22-04-1983 70.75
154 69000316 ARCHANA 20-04-1984 49.00
155 69000317 SONU 01-07-1985 32.25
156 69000321 MEENA 15-02-1989 83.75
157 69000324 SUJATA 18-05-1990 57.25
158 69000325 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV 01-07-1987 63.50
159 69000326 AMRIT BALA 07-10-1983 78.00
160 69000328 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV 05-07-1987 61.50
161 69000330 KAVITA 01-03-1988 73.00
162 69000333 RENU CHAUDHARY 03-06-1982 74.75
163 69000336 LALIT KUMAR 21-08-1983 140.25
164 69000337 ANNU 20-05-1983 73.75
165 69000349 MONIKA 04-01-1988 43.00
166 69000351 MUKESH RANI 17-08-1985 84.50
167 69000352 RAJEEV GAUR 17-09-1986 66.00
168 69000355 PRIYANKA 07-01-1985 75.25
169 69000357 KARAMVIR SINGH 28-02-1984 84.00
170 69000360 DARSHNA KHATRI 06-10-1984 63.00
171 69000368 PRIYANKA SHEEL 19-06-1989 83.75
172 69000369 SANJAY KUMAR 12-02-1984 67.00
173 69000371 RAJ KUMAR PATHAK 02-07-1988 63.25
174 69000372 SNEHA KUMARI 26-06-1988 64.50
175 69000385 UPASNA PAL 13-12-1989 60.75
176 69000388 AKHIL KUMAR SINGH 06-05-1979 105.50
177 69000412 RAM PRAVESH KUMAR 09-12-1985 124.25
178 69000429 ARJUN UPADHYAY 01-07-1984 95.50
179 69000463 NISBAT ALI 23-11-1983 70.50
180 69000465 KAVITA 15-06-1984 55.00
181 69000488 VARSHA KOTHARI 08-11-1984 133.25
182 69000494 SAVITA PALIWAL 19-09-1979 89.50
183 69000509 INDU 15-01-1981 97.25
184 69000511 PRAMILA 15-08-1980 66.25
185 69000517 JYOTI GUPTA 20-02-1988 114.50
186 69000534 YOGITA AHUJA 18-08-1983 97.25
187 69000539 BABITA 19-09-1982 100.25
188 69000546 SARITA NAAGAR 12-09-1979 143.50
189 69000548 LAXMAN SINGH RAWAT 12-06-1977 91.25
190 69000552 MAMTA KUMARI 10-04-1986 120.75
191 69000553 PRAMOD KUMAR 04-07-1980 42 .00
192 69000565 MONIKA GUPTA 15-04-1984 119.50
193 69000574 DARSHNA 24-07-1978 67.50
194 69000606 POONAM 05-02-1987 78.50
195 69000607 GYAN PRAKASH 02-12-1982 90.25
196 69000626 RAJESH KUMAR 05-01-1986 124.75
197 69000641 MEHRAB AHMAD KHAN 01-11-1987 70.00
198 69000655 JAGMOHAN MEENA 05-12-1986 106.25
199 69000659 AMIT KUMAR 06-04-1979 106.00
200 69000667 GARGI VERMA 18-03-1986 92.50
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ANJU

ABDUR RAB

NAVEEN KUMAR

NITIN KUMAR
JITENDER KUMAR
KAPIL KUMAR

RENU BALA

ANURADHA

SUNITA

ALKESH TANWAR
AASHA

SURESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
NIVEDITA SAHU
PARMOD KUMAR
TRIPTA KUMARI
ASHWANI KUMAR
GEETA KUMARI
MEENAKSHT

REKHA

RUPESH KUMAR

VIKAS SINGH

BHARTT

ASHOK KUMAR GOTHWAL
BABY

VAIBHAV SACHAN
NARENDER KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR TOSAWAR
ANNU

MAMTA

MANOJ KUMAR

HANS KUMAR

SEEMA RANI

NEHA SAXENA
GANTAVYA SRIVASTAVA
KAVITA

PUNEET KUMAR SANGWAN
AMIT SEHRAWAT
SHIMAIL HAFEEZ
MOHAN LAL

OMPRAKASH VARMA
GIRVER SINGH KAVIYA
SWATI GANGWAR

MOHD MOKARRAM
DINESH KUMAR
BHUSHAN KUMAR
JITENDRA KUMAR
SHARAD KUMAR

ANITA

MUKESH KUMAR

NIDA KHAN

21-07-1986
03-02-1985
02-07-1984
10-09-1981
08-01-1986
17-09-1987
24-08-1983
22-11-1980
24-06-1984
19-05-1982
05-04-1984
08-10-1983
11-05-1983
05-02-1979
01-06-1980
25-05-1981
21-05-1981
10-01-1981
01-03-1987
14-01-1984
06-01-1988
25-09-1983
16-02-1981
05-03-1985
04-07-1984
03-07-1986
04-02-1983
01-08-1986
04-05-1981
11-08-1984
20-07-1982
06-09-1983
28-03-1985
01-11-1984
20-07-1983
24-12-1979
01-08-1982
10-05-1976
08-08-1985
06-08-1978
18-06-1982
18-01-1990
02-04-1980
06-04-1978
01-07-1983
03-06-1982
09-02-1980
11-03-1982
04-08-1983
16-03-1987

58

112
68
87
90

108
68

102

112

40

114

82

101

91

87

51

74

114

140
130

97

72

81
82

122
100
62

87
114
112
118
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119.
103.
11e6.

93.
.50
.00
.25
.25
.75
109.
106.
.50
106.
.50
.00
99.
.75
39.
.75
.00
.25
49.
.50
.75
.00
119.
.00
.75
.75
109.

89.
.25
.00
.25
.00

69001211
69001213
69001224
69001229
69001246
69001257
69001263
69001268
69001275
69001289
69001299
69001300
69001306
69001324
69001354
69001364
69001369
69001378
69001385
69001388
69001391
69001396
69001398
69001403
69001423
69001432
69001485
69001499
69001513
69001529
69001532
69001551
69001558
69001561
69001568
69001569
69001606
69001631
69001634
69001642
69001681
69001688
69001689
69001696
69001699
69001707
69001726
69001739
69001764
69001781
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POST CODE & NAME: 02/13 - LIBRARIAN
ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

SHWETA

ASIM ALI

MAMTA RANT

NEETU

MOHD SHAKEEL SAIFI
MAMTA RANIT
LAXMINARAYAN VERMA
PARUL SAXENA
AKANKSHA TRIPATHI
HIRALAL SHARMA
MANOJ KUMAR PAL
MAMTA RANT

SWATI SRIVASTAVA
SEEMA YADAV

RAJNI BAGRI
GAJENDER KUMAR
VINIT KUMAR
BABITA

ZEENAT FATMA

BABU LAL

SYED ANAS ALT
SAPNA CHOUDHARY
RAMESH KUMAR TIWARI
DEEPIKA SHARMA
KARUNA RANT

RENU

SATENDER KUMAR
RINKU CHHABRA
HARISH CHANDER SATI
PARMOD KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

BHARTI PAL

YASMEEN

SHILPI JAIN

CHARU

SNEH VERMA
CHITRALEKHA

JALE SINGH YADAV
DEEPAK KUMAR

SHALENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH

SHWETA GUPTA
NOORSHABINA AZIZ
LALITA

ANVITA SRIVASTAVA
RUPALI SHARMA
DEEN DAYAL KUMAR
ASHA

KIRAN

MEENAKSHI YADAV
PRAMOD KUMAR

29-11-1981
05-10-1988
05-03-1981
02-07-1983
01-06-1979
20-08-1982
15-09-1980
13-07-1985
28-10-1983
10-07-1984
31-03-1983
28-08-1984
12-07-1986
25-01-1982
01-11-1979
23-11-1974
21-08-1983
29-10-1988
31-03-1983
13-03-1977
09-03-1987
07-11-1984
01-05-1983
09-11-1987
05-07-1984
24-11-1976
04-05-1987
02-08-1983
18-01-1984
20-06-1980
27-09-1976
30-03-1981
01-05-1982
01-08-1985
17-08-1981
26-11-1985
05-11-1985
15-05-1982
02-05-1983
29-08-1984
04-07-1983
23-05-1984
16-12-1983
02-10-1986
11-10-1984
01-05-1981
26-01-1983
30-03-1985
01-05-1981
02-04-1983

117
112
102

90
107
41

94

74
98
67
91
100

61

78
92

162

77
62
124

64
110
131

108
91
111

102
102

60
100
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75

50
50

25
25
25
75

25
25

50

50

50

00

75

50

50

00
75



55.
.50
59.
99.
.25
.00
.75
.75
.50
85.
.50
.25
143.
113.
.25
.75
.50
125.
11e6.
.75
135.
.50
.25
109.

56.
.00
119.
.50
.75
.50
.50
.50
.00
.50
99.
96.
.75
11e6.
.00
.25
.75
86.
.50
.50
.00
83.
.50
79.
.00
85.

69001783
69001786
69001820
69001846
69001851
69001889
69001894
69001913
69001930
69001937
69001946
69001947
69001956
69001959
69001968
69001980
69001989
69002004
69002018
69002024
69002045
69002050
69002072
69002073
69002075
69002080
69002089
69002090
69002105
69002111
69002121
69002125
69002127
69002129
69002130
69002131
69002132
69002136
69002138
69002139
69002140
69002142
69002143
69002146
69002149
69002150
69002151
69002152
69002154
69002156
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ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

SHIPRA GUPTA
SUMAN

PARVESH KUMARI
SUMAN LATA
CHANDRA SHEKHAR YADAV
RAVINDER KUMAR
PARVEEN KUMAR
AJIT SINGH

VANI

RENU

VIJAY LAXMI
SHIKHA YADAV
VIJAY KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

KUSUM LATA

AARTI VATS

JYOTI PANDE

SATYA NAND PANDEY
CHANDNI PAREEK
LALITA

SANTOSH KUMAR
BRIJ MOHAN

NITIN KUMAR BHARDWAJ
SANJEEV NAAGAR
RAHUL

NEERAJ KUMARI
RENU

CHANDERKANTA YADAV
PREETI CHOUDHARY
REKHA RANI
SIDHARTH KUMAR
NARENDRA PAL
GEETANJALI

RAGHWENDRA KUMAR DEWESH

SUNIL KUMAR CHOBE
ABHYUDAY AMAR
MEENAKSHI DEVI

INDU ROHILLA

REKHA SOHAL

SUBHASH MISHRA
VIPIN KUMAR TANWAR
DEEPALI KUMARI ARYA
NEERAJ KUMAR
PRAVESH KUMAR
JAYVARDHAN

PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA
CHANDAN KUMAR JHA
ABDUL KARIM ANSARI
SAVITA RANA

MALTT

28-12-1983
24-04-1983
01-03-1985
01-06-1980
02-07-1984
10-09-1978
25-05-1977
04-03-1977
18-12-1980
27-09-1985
25-08-1979
17-07-1985
15-02-1981
14-03-1981
19-07-1983
15-01-1985
27-09-1984
21-03-1984
26-12-1984
07-08-1985
20-01-1985
21-07-1979
16-02-1987
10-12-1982
21-09-1980
11-03-1987
03-03-1983
07-09-1982
10-02-1983
20-07-1980
28-02-1981
15-08-1984
15-08-1980
20-06-1984
25-12-1986
16-02-1984
23-12-1982
10-08-1984
28-11-1979
10-09-1989
26-09-1980
03-12-1984
04-03-1986
20-05-1986
18-08-1986
06-11-1988
05-11-1987
03-04-1985
30-03-1982
01-07-1987

104

100
74
100
121
64

57
67

110
72
54

98

101
87

137

84
130
108

94

84

97

87

110

54

101

62

102

91

92

90

71
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75

50
75

50

25
00

25
75

25

00

75

00

25
00

00

50

75

50

75



66.
113.

55.
.25
.25
.00
.00
125.

83.
.50
.25
.00
.25
.00
11e6.
.75
.50
.25
.25
.50
95.
.50
.25
85.
.25
.00
.25
75.
.00
113.
.00
.00
.00
.75
.25
11e6.
.25
85.
.50
.75
.00
.50
.25
.00
.00
99.
.25
.00
49.
.75

69002158
69002162
69002163
69002165
69002168
69002172
69002174
69002177
69002179
69002182
69002185
69002186
69002192
69002193
69002195
69002202
69002203
69002205
69002208
69002211
69002214
69002215
69002218
69002223
69002224
69002227
69002228
69002230
69002231
69002234
69002236
69002238
69002244
69002248
69002250
69002251
69002255
69002258
69002259
69002261
69002262
69002264
69002265
69002268
69002269
69002271
69002272
69002273
69002274
69002275
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POST CODE & NAME: 02/13 - LIBRARIAN
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DEEPA DEVI

BHARATI

RAHUL KUMAR

ANJALI DEVI
NARENDRA SINGH
ASMAT JAHAN

SALINI C P

ARVIND MONGA

PAWAN KUMAR PATEL
HARI SHANKER PRAKASH
SHALENDER KUMAR
PRAVESH KUMAR SHARMA
REETA MALIK

RAJNI

SARITA SAINI
AAKANKSHA SHARMA
REKHA

PRAVEEN KUMAR
ROHINI DWIVEDI
MUKESH KUMAR MAURYA
ANUJ KUMARI

PRAMOD SHARMA
GUNJAN GUPTA

NEETI NAYYAR

ABHA GUPTA

RAKESH MEENA
ANANDRAJ KC

VINOD KUMAR MEENA
MEENAKSHT

POONAM GOSAIN
DHANRAJ

RAM SINGH BAIRWA
RAJKUMARTI

ARUNA KATARIYA
GUNEET BHATIA

BIPIN KUMAR PANDAY
SUSHIL KUMAR
DHANANJAY KUMAR
SUDHIR KUMAR
DEEPMALA CHAUDHARY
DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ
SANDEEP KUMAR
PRASANT GUPTA
SANDHYA KUMARI

T VAISHNAVI

MANISH

NAGENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT
RAVINDER KUMAR
NARVIR SINGH

RAVI KUMAR

10-02-1985
28-10-1984
19-08-1985
23-10-1991
12-06-1986
19-05-1987
19-04-1984
18-08-1985
30-07-1983
26-10-1988
26-08-1986
18-05-1983
04-11-1983
09-04-1980
11-11-1970
22-06-1990
24-06-1976
20-01-1988
01-07-1987
14-01-1983
25-12-1985
02-04-1980
03-05-1983
28-03-1984
14-11-1985
25-03-1986
29-05-1984
27-01-1989
16-02-1987
20-04-1983
05-07-1982
08-07-1983
15-02-1988
23-12-1982
19-05-1986
02-02-1984
11-07-1986
25-12-1982
21-01-1986
05-09-1982
16-12-1983
23-07-1985
01-08-1985
05-05-1990
21-08-1983
23-05-1987
15-07-1991
10-04-1982
14-05-1987
16-01-1987

98
62
121
81

94
82
122
101
70

54
70
114
38
87

127
72

78
60
84

70

72
98
60
60
94

84

64
120
128

78
117
117
117

58
58

100
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00
00
25

75
50

50

75

00

50

75

25

75

50

75



.75
.75
126.
103.
126.

79.
.25
35.
75.
63.
65.
.50
.25
.00
63.
.25

73.
11e6.

65.

96.
.50
105.

75.

56.
.50
39.
85.
56.
.50
.50
.25
73.
.00
105.
.50

83.
115.
.00
46.
.00
56.
.25
86.
65.
.75
65.
.25
.25
85.
55.

69002277
69002278
69002281
69002282
69002284
69002286
69002290
69002297
69002300
69002301
69002304
69002307
69002312
69002315
69002316
69002317
69002318
69002319
69002324
69002325
69002332
69002335
69002336
69002338
69002339
69002341
69002344
69002345
69002347
69002348
69002349
69002350
69002351
69002356
69002357
69002360
69002363
69002365
69002372
69002373
69002374
69002378
69002379
69002380
69002381
69002384
69002388
69002390
69002393
69002395
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ANJU KUMARI
NISHA

MAHESH VASHISHT
ANJU LATA

RUCHI

HALKE BHAI PATEL
ARTI SONI
RAVINDER KUMAR
CHITRALEKHA
JYOTI

POONAM

SAVITA

KAWALJEET KAUR
ANJNA

BABITA RANI
SHIKHA SHARMA
SANDEEP RATHI
SUHASINEE
SWATANTRA KUMAR SHUKLA
KAMAL KUMAR
SUDHA PANDEY
ASHWANI KUMAR ARYA

PRIYADARSHINI DEEPMALA VERMA

RAMSARAN RAM
ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA
SITA RAM
PRATICK HALDER
VIJAY KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
VIJAY MAHAKUL
NAND KISHOR
REKHA

DALIP SINGH
SONIA

JANAKI S THAPA
MOHIT MIGLANI
SATISH KUMAR SHARMA
NAVEEN KUMAR
RAJNI

VIKAS KUMAR
ARCHANA

SURESH SAINI
REKHA SEHRAWAT
RENU

KAVITA RANI
KUSUM

PRIYANKA
KAVLEEN KAUR
SUMAN DEVI
SUMAN DEVI

07-03-1986
03-12-1980
08-05-1984
01-08-1986
19-07-1984
12-08-1987
30-06-1988
05-06-1980
23-03-1983
14-06-1987
30-08-1984
03-04-1989
04-01-1991
23-07-1980
19-03-1987
02-06-1988
15-08-1986
05-05-1983
10-07-1984
07-10-1985
21-11-1984
14-12-1982
15-01-1989
01-08-1983
20-06-1989
10-07-1980
28-08-1989
07-02-1980
25-04-1985
28-12-1985
01-09-1985
28-03-1980
16-04-1978
15-07-1982
31-12-1988
31-03-1988
11-06-1983
25-12-1988
25-12-1985
25-04-1985
15-07-1983
21-10-1988
20-07-1979
10-12-1989
31-08-1986
14-08-1986
22-01-1989
18-07-1990
04-05-1983
20-08-1981

101
88

72

91
117
41

72

100

64

47
77
101
102

97

48

74

91

81

68
91
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00
50
75
50

00
50

25
00

25
75
25
75
00
25
25
00
00

50
50

50

50

50
75

50

25

00
75

25

50
75



.50
.50
.75

66.
106.

95.

95.

65.
.75
56.
.50
.25
113.

93.

29.

99.

96.
.25
95.
85.
.75
103.

99.

79.
.50
43.
.75
105.
.50
93.
.25
.50
103.

89.

63.
.50
.50
.25
95.
.75
.50
36.
.25
.75
.50
11e6.
.50
115.

93.
.25

69002400
69002403
69002407
69002408
69002410
69002411
69002412
69002413
69002415
69002416
69002417
69002424
69002427
69002432
69002433
69002435
69002436
69002439
69002440
69002443
69002461
69002465
69002466
69002474
69002477
69002478
69002479
69002480
69002482
69002485
69002486
69002487
69002489
69002494
69002496
69002498
69002500
69002503
69002510
69002511
69002528
69002531
69002541
69002543
69002547
69002627
69002628
69002670
69002675
69002677
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KUMARI NANDITA
MANISH KUMAR
RENU SAHARAWAT
SHAWETA

POONAM

NEERAJ KUMAR
VASUNDHRA SAINI
SUMAN DEVI
SANHYUKTA KUMARI
PARVEEN KUMAR
PRACHI SRIVASTAVA
NIYOTI NARAYAN
RAVI SHARMA
PRATYASHA
PRAGYA

SHAILESH KUMAR CHANCHAL

CHANDAN KUMAR
KIRTI SRIVASTAVA
DHEERAJ KUMAR
HARPHOOL YADAV
SHIV PARKASH
DEEPAK KUMAR
ANNU SRIVASTAVA
JAI BHAGWAN
DEEPAK DABAS
VIJAY KUMAR DAHIYA
KIRAN

POONAM

NUTAN BHARTI
SHEHNAZ

SUMAN LATA
CHANCHALA KUMARI
RAJESH DWIVEDI
SATINDER KUMAR
VEENA

NITI RAWAT
REENA SEJWAL
AYESHA KHAN
SANDHYA RANI
PARVEEN KUMAR
ARUN KUMAR
NAVED MUZMIL
SUTAPA DOLAI
NEETU PRIYA
SHIKHA RANI
RITU TANWAR
INDER SINGH
VIKASH KUMAR
VARSHA RANI
ATUL DWIVEDI

31-12-1986
05-02-1987
11-08-1984
12-03-1991
04-03-1989
08-10-1986
13-04-1986
02-07-1987
16-03-1990
02-07-1980
15-11-1983
04-02-1982
01-05-1984
15-03-1985
18-12-1988
10-01-1987
05-02-1989
08-11-1986
02-01-1984
10-01-1987
12-08-1984
30-08-1984
23-07-1983
16-06-1978
21-12-1982
18-09-1980
03-04-1985
26-12-1986
26-08-1985
09-05-1989
15-06-1984
08-12-1983
01-07-1985
10-10-1975
01-09-1980
21-03-1986
09-08-1986
23-05-1987
29-08-1988
20-04-1989
28-09-1985
10-05-1989
28-02-1986
04-06-1989
04-05-1987
20-08-1983
15-12-1982
23-03-1988
20-06-1985
01-01-1985

82
98
140

48

108
80

68

104

98

64

48

102
77

110
92
92

124
110

51
118
82

97

87
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75
00
25
25
50

75

00

75

75

75

25

00
75

75

50

25

50

00

00

50

75
25

25

00

75

00
00



.25
.75
.00
.50
.75
.00
.00
.25
.50
.50
115.

75.
.25
.00
.75
56.
.50
.25
113.
113.
.25
66.
85.
.00
.00
85.
83.
56.
66.
.75
.25
83.
.25
.00
.25
.25
75.
.50
.50
96.
.50
.00
.25

83.
103.

46.
.25
.75
.75
.25

69002681
69002683
69002687
69002692
69002695
69002704
69002706
69002708
69002710
69002715
69002717
69002719
69002722
69002723
69002726
69002727
69002730
69002731
69002732
69002738
69002739
69002743
69002744
69002746
69002748
69002750
69002753
69002757
69002758
69002759
69002760
69002763
69002764
69002765
69002766
69002767
69002768
69002769
69002770
69002773
69002774
69002776
69002780
69002782
69002784
69002785
69002790
69002793
69002795
69002796

DELHI SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD

Page:

POST CODE & NAME: 02/13 - LIBRARIAN
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NEHA

SUJIT BISWAS
PRADYUMAN SINGH YADAV
SHABNAM NISHA
PRIYANKA
PRIYANSHI RASTOGI
MONIKA RANI
GURDEV SINGH
PAWAN TRIPATHI
SEEMA CHAUDHRY
PRAVEEN KUMAR
REKHA KUMARI
GEETA

PRIYANKA
UBEDULLAH

JASWANT LIMBA
SANTOSH KUMAR
MONIKA DEVI
SATENDRA KUMAR CHAURASIYA
VIVEK MISHRA
PAWAN DHARI CHATURVEDI
SURENDER KUMAR
SURABHI SUMAN
SANDEEP

BIRENDRA KUMAR
AZAD AHAMAD

AJIT KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
TEJPAL

SAKHAWAT HUSSAIN
AMARESH KUMAR
MOHD AZEEM
NRASINGH JANGOO
ARCHANA KUMARI
ROHTASH SAIN
AMANDEEP KAUR
ABINASH MONDAL
NEETA

KUMUD PRABHA
NASTIR ALT
PRIYANKA SHARMA
SAMREEN KHAN
AMARESH KUNDU
SANJAYA KUMAR SAHOO
KALPANA GOTHWAL
JAGMOHAN MEENA
PAWAN KUMAR
PRIYANKA RAJPOOT
REKHA

RATNA

18-09-1988
25-03-1982
22-09-1983
10-12-1986
28-06-1982
24-05-1985
24-04-1980
04-05-1984
01-01-1984
11-08-1978
09-03-1984
21-08-1981
14-07-1990
23-12-1986
20-12-1985
01-01-1990
08-07-1978
03-01-1991
04-06-1986
04-04-1984
02-04-1983
10-04-1984
28-07-1983
02-01-1981
14-07-1984
30-04-1989
25-06-1985
21-08-1985
30-09-1986
15-06-1980
15-10-1979
02-07-1986
30-03-1984
05-05-1988
14-06-1984
05-09-1987
02-08-1978
21-09-1986
01-06-1984
05-04-1984
14-01-1988
10-10-1986
05-07-1981
13-11-1980
17-10-1984
04-12-1983
01-07-1988
08-03-1988
15-12-1983
14-12-1978

107
92

72
97
121

110
48

87

88
114

104
82

132
60
111
84

97
94

102
51
94

78
44
124
67
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25
00

25

50

00

00

75

00
50
50
00

25

00

00

00
25
75



.50
73.
75.
.25
125.
.50
59.
.50
.75
86.
.75
.00
.75
59.
.50
.00
.75
83.
.00

95.

65.
113.

75.
.50
.75
.50
83.
.50
.50
.75
.50
106.
109.
.50
.25
.50
.25
.25
11e6.
.00
115.
.25
106.
123.
.00
.75
95.
.00
33.
.00

69002797
69002800
69002805
69002807
69002808
69002809
69002813
69002817
69002822
69002825
69002828
69002829
69002831
69002838
69002844
69002845
69002847
69002853
69002855
69002856
69002859
69002862
69002864
69002868
69002869
69002878
69002879
69002886
69002892
69002900
69002901
69002902
69002903
69002905
69002907
69002908
69002911
69002914
69002916
69002923
69002924
69002926
69002931
69002936
69002937
69002942
69002955
69002959
69002961
69002964
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AJAY KUMAR

JAM SUAN CHING
MANJU KUMARI MEENA
H K KHUMA

SATYA PRAKASH

JYOTI BHARDWAJ
DINESH KUMAR

SEEMA

REENA

HEMA PANT
SHILPAANAND

LATA SHARMA
ASHUTOSH KOTNALA
SANJEEV KUMAR
SATENDRA SINGH
SANGH MITRA BAUDH
NUPUR KUMARI

KOMAL RANT

JYOTI

REETU TYAGI
DHEERENDRA PATEL
VED PRAKASH ARYA
PRIYDARSHANI MISHRA
MANISHA PATEL

AARTI KHORWAL
KESHAV RAM VERMA
ANITAKUMARI SHYAMNARAYAN SAROJ
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
VANDANA RAJPUT
LIJESH T K

UPASANA LODHI

SUNIL KUMAR GAUTAM
KUNAL PRASAD
PRAKASH CHANDRA GURJAR
LAV KUSH SINGH
SATENDER KUMAR
PARDEEP KUMAR

SEEMA DEVI

KIRANA KUMAR D
VIKASH KANER

SUNIL CHOUDHARY
BARUN JYOTI
MANVENDRA SINGH
POOJA SHARMA
CHARANJEET SINGH
SARVESH UMRAO
MRITYU JAI KUMAR

MD SHAHBAZ ALAM
NILAM DEVI

AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH

04-07-1986
07-03-1982
05-07-1987
06-04-1988
01-03-1980
19-12-1982
15-07-1975
22-03-1986
12-08-1983
23-11-1987
30-10-1983
15-01-1987
26-01-1988
04-09-1981
04-02-1987
18-07-1982
27-01-1988
01-04-1987
17-09-1983
26-03-1984
04-10-1986
15-02-1987
24-01-1989
17-10-1987
26-11-1984
12-06-1982
20-05-1978
10-12-1985
11-09-1980
14-05-1984
23-04-1988
08-09-1987
27-07-1987
24-06-1984
04-01-1984
01-11-1988
08-10-1987
10-04-1986
04-07-1981
08-01-1984
14-07-1991
30-06-1988
23-08-1981
16-11-1985
05-02-1988
05-07-1985
18-02-1988
07-06-1984
08-08-1990
08-07-1989

107

68

78

92
110

70
42
71

101
47
98

114

77
118
104

68
68
91
14

107

107

114

104

74

81

90

97

44

100

77
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25

25

75

75
00
00
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75

00
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25

00
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50

25



.25
66.
83.
.00
73.
.00
.00
.50
69.
56.
.25
.75
.50
83.
.50

63.
109.
.75
.25
139.

85.
.50
.75
56.
.25
.75
.00
76.
.75
.00
.50
.50
.25
.00
.25
93.
.25
69.
73.
.25
.75
.25
.25
11e6.

26.

66.
105.
115.

15.
.25

69002966
69002970
69002973
69002974
69002980
69002981
69002984
69002985
69002987
69002988
69002990
69002991
69002992
69002995
69002998
69003000
69003004
69003011
69003014
69003016
69003018
69003019
69003020
69003022
69003024
69003025
69003027
69003028
69003032
69003034
69003038
69003042
69003047
69003048
69003050
69003055
69003058
69003059
69003061
69003066
69003071
69003074
69003085
69003087
69003088
69003091
69003092
69003095
69003096
69003100
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NAJISH
SEEMA SHARMA

SATISH KUMAR BAJPAI

PARUL SINGH
ANURAG

POOJA RANI
MONIKA SONI
SAURABH SHARMA
SANDEEP RATHI
MANJU RANIT
KAVITA ASWAL
SUDHA

NAZNIN RIZWAN
SHAHANA PARVEEN
SK NAUSAD KABIR
ARUNA

VIJAY GAHLOT
ARCHANA PAL

MD IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN

KRISHNA KUMARI
SARLA DEVI

RAM TIRATH YADAV
AJAY KUMAR
SANGITA

RAM DHIRAJ YADAV
SOMBIR

SHUCHI AGARWAL
JYOTI SAINI
AADITYA TANWAR
ASHFAQULLAH
DEEPTI

TRIPTA CHAWLA
VIMLESH KUMARI
ARCHNA PAL
NAMRATA MEHTA
SHARDA SHARMA
POOJA TYAGI

ANJU RANI

SHAKTI DARPAN

HITESH KUMAR SHARMA

ARCHANA
DASU RAM SHARMA

ANOOP KUMAR MISHRA

KUMUD JHA

KRISHNA KUMAR PUSHPAJ
PREM SHANKAR MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR
AKANSHA KUMARI
GUDIYA KUMARI
MANOJ KUMAR VERMA

13-02-1985
15-08-1984
01-06-1986
01-07-1986
24-05-1989
04-03-1989
27-01-1989
06-08-1992
11-07-1983
05-09-1988
07-07-1989
20-08-1985
23-10-1983
05-04-1986
12-04-1987
27-10-1984
15-03-1984
25-02-1981
12-07-1985
02-07-1985
07-12-1984
15-07-1980
02-02-1989
02-08-1989
15-03-1985
15-02-1986
31-10-1984
12-01-1984
14-06-1982
08-07-1989
29-07-1983
01-05-1984
11-09-1980
14-05-1980
15-07-1984
20-06-1980
19-08-1985
06-10-1985
28-01-1980
17-01-1987
05-08-1985
10-03-1985
10-03-1984
08-11-1983
20-07-1983
06-02-1989
04-04-1978
17-05-1986
06-01-1987
02-08-1987

91

91

40
40
70

40
68
71

81

77
68

90
60

38
30
84

94
90
72
94
67
77
64

70

92

100

71
100

62
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50
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50
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25
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75

00
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75
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SNO ROLL_NO NAME DOB MARKS OBTAINED
651 69003105 UMESH KUMAR 03-04-1980 103.00
652 69003108 GAURAV 04-08-1989 106.50
653 69003110 SMITA NIGAM 02-03-1992 52.25
654 69003111 ABHAY CHAUHAN 25-12-1986 140.75
655 69003114 RAJIV RANJAN 08-10-1979 109.50
656 69003117 MAMTA 06-01-1981 83.00
657 69003118 MONIKA KUMARI 06-03-1988 117.25
658 69003119 PRITI KUMARI 15-01-1985 58.50
659 69003122 TANYA SINGH 05-03-1990 74 .25
660 69003123 GAUTAM KUMAR 01-03-1987 75.25
661 69003124 NEETA PAL 05-12-1982 70.50
662 69003128 LISHU SIROHI 31-08-1988 58.00
663 69003130 TARA WATI 01-05-1980 64.75
664 69003134 SEEMA SARAVAT 04-11-1984 88.75
665 69003135 ANTU AGGARWAL 16-06-1983 100.25
666 69003138 RASHMI DHINGRA 07-07-1988 84.75
667 69003139 TARACHAND BUNKER 15-04-1988 84.50
668 69003145 RAM BABOO 25-03-1984 85.75
669 69003151 SATISH KUMAR 11-01-1979 65.50
670 69003155 SEEMA KUMARI 28-04-1986 87.25
671 69003158 ARAVIND KUMAR SINGH 25-07-1986 132.50
672 69003162 KUMARI SNEHLATA 01-03-1986 53.25
673 69003164 NISHA CHOUDHARY 15-11-1985 58.50
674 69003165 SAPNA RATHORE 15-09-1984 52.75
675 69003167 SUDEEP SHARMA 14-06-1986 81.50
676 69003169 VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM 04-10-1984 115.00
677 69003170 KAMAL KUMAR 30-04-1987 85.50
678 69003172 JAFAR IQBAL 02-04-1982 122.00
679 69003173 SANGEETA 08-06-1981 72.25
680 69003174 AKASH DEEP 28-06-1990 38.75
681 69003175 MANISH KUMAR 15-07-1987 73.00
682 69003176 FIRASAT ALI 20-06-1987 100.00
683 69003177 MOHAMMAD ANAS 01-06-1980 104.75
684 69003178 SYED JAVED RAZA JAFRI 18-10-1989 91.25
685 69003179 NISHA MEENA 20-04-1986 74.00
686 69003181 NIKHIL V R 22-03-1988 94.50
687 69003182 MOHD HANIF 02-09-1984 79.50
688 69003183 MOHAMMAD ASIPH 01-07-1984 98.25
689 69003186 VIKAS JERIYA 02-01-1988 101.75
690 69003188 MAMTA KUMARI 06-04-1982 69.00
691 69003191 SUDHA 15-08-1982 88.25
692 69003192 KOMAL P GAWALI 30-09-1983 80.50
693 69003193 ASHOK KUMAR 14-01-1986 48 .25
694 69003194 DHARM SINGH MEENA 20-01-1986 83.25
695 69003198 SURENDER 09-03-1984 64.75
696 69003201 REENA GUPTA 16-02-1984 73.75
697 69003202 NUSRAT ZAHEER 05-04-1987 119.25
698 69003206 RAHUL KUMAR 21-02-1988 58.00
699 69003208 GARIMA NAYADU 15-02-1989 60.00
700 69003211 MANISH KUMAR DUBEY 15-07-1989 91.00
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.25
.75
55.
.50
89.
.25
.75

43.
11e6.
.00
99.
.25

65.
126.
126.

95.
.00
113.
.00
.50
.25

45.

96.

73.
123.
.25
.25
56.
49.
.25
.00
.25
53.
.75
.50
55.
79.
63.
.25
.00
.00
.50
.75

83.
126.
106.

19.
.00
.00

69003212
69003214
69003216
69003217
69003218
69003225
69003226
69003227
69003233
69003239
69003242
69003243
69003244
69003245
69003250
69003258
69003259
69003263
69003271
69003272
69003285
69003286
69003287
69003301
69003302
69003305
69003307
69003314
69003316
69003317
69003321
69003323
69003327
69003332
69003334
69003335
69003337
69003339
69003342
69003345
69003346
69003351
69003352
69003354
69003357
69003358
69003359
69003361
69003362
69003364
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RIZWANA KHATOON
AMIT KUMAR
GAURAV SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
SUBOOHI SIDDIQUI
SONIA RANA

ANJU RANI
CHITRANJAN KUMAR
BRIJESH KUMAR
AMIT KISHORE
BRAJESH NARAYAN
SHALU RANI
RAJEEV KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR KAUSHIK
GUDDU SHARMA
RAJNI PANCHHI
MUNESH SHARMA
NIKHAT SHABA
HIMANSHU

UDAM SINGH
MOHAN SINGH
AMIT KUMAR

ALKA YADAV
REENA

BIRJIS FATIMA
GARIMA SHARMA
POOJA

RAJ KISHOR
SUNIL KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR
AMITA

ASHISH KUMAR
KUMARI CHANDANT
PUNEET KATIYAR
TEJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT
MOHD FARDEEN
SANT SHARAN MISHRA
VIJAY KUMAR
JYOTI

UMA

KAILASH

REKHA RANI

MADHU BALA

RUBY SINGH

AMIT KUMAR
GULAM JILANI
SARITA SHARMA
MINAKSHI

SANDEEP

SHEENU

12-07-1984
05-06-1983
17-05-1988
05-09-1983
20-04-1984
25-09-1986
10-01-1988
26-01-1991
15-07-1987
21-01-1982
30-06-1972
24-09-1986
02-07-1987
20-12-1989
02-05-1983
28-02-1986
10-08-1985
12-12-1988
24-08-1984
01-04-1988
06-05-1987
07-03-1982
10-02-1982
03-11-1981
05-08-1989
06-10-1984
17-06-1980
22-04-1986
15-07-1985
28-05-1978
01-03-1989
02-10-1987
03-12-1988
03-05-1987
01-06-1987
02-02-1985
27-04-1986
25-05-1979
09-12-1983
03-03-1990
11-05-1980
21-02-1991
13-09-1989
09-02-1990
29-12-1986
05-02-1983
15-07-1983
10-05-1989
12-05-1988
14-11-1988

52
71

124

100
111

42

117

82

52
38
77

71
117

78
118
92

90
31

87
128
92
68
80

70
90
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.50
83.
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.25
.50
.25
79.
.75
109.
125.
.25
.75
53.
.75
26.
86.

69003367
69003370
69003371
69003375
69003378
69003380
69003383
69003386
69003390
69003392
69003393
69003394
69003395
69003396
69003402
69003404
69003405
69003407
69003408
69003415
69003417
69003418
69003421
69003423
69003432
69003433
69003437
69003442
69003445
69003450
69003452
69003453
69003454
69003458
69003462
69003463
69003469
69003474
69003475
69003476
69003477
69003483
69003484
69003485
69003487
69003499
69003501
69003502
69003505
69003506
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HEMA

SHABANA KHATOON
VINAY KRISHNA
SADARYAB KHAN
RAJIV RANJAN
MOHAMMAD IMRAN
ALOK AGNIHOTRI
PRIYANKA PARETA
PRIYANKA SEMWAL
MOHD YAQOOB
ASHWATHT P
TARIQUE ALTAF
SUNIL YADAV
RUBY SHARMA
SATMA RAHAT
PRIYA KUMARI
GEETIKA SHUKLA
MADHU SHRIVAS
KAGINELLI PAMPAPATI
PRAVEENA C S
PRAKASH KUMAR
NISHA JHA
PUSHPA
LEIMAPOKPAM TIKENDRAPRIYA DEVI
RAJKUMAR PATTON
YASHU GARG
HEMANT KUMAR
JYOTI

KIRAN SHARMA
DIVYA SEHGAL
RICHA MEHRA
RANJANA

SANJAY KUMAR
PUSHPA SHARMA
AAMIR JILANI
SHIVDATT SHARMA
SONAM VISHWAKARMA
MAHESH KUMAR
SUSHMA

MONU

NEELAM

SONIA

KRISHNA ROSHAN
ARTI SINGH
KUSUM

ROHIT SHARMA
SHALINI CHAUHAN
MOVEEN KUMAR
KAVITA RANI
SANJAY KUMAR

29-07-1981
31-03-1989
18-02-1984
04-03-1990
05-08-1984
20-08-1991
04-08-1983
15-03-1989
06-11-1990
16-10-1990
03-06-1988
11-11-1984
13-02-1989
05-07-1991
01-08-1988
01-02-1983
02-06-1989
24-02-1986
30-05-1984
27-07-1983
02-02-1987
25-05-1987
27-08-1979
01-03-1987
06-03-1990
29-06-1988
21-01-1989
05-01-1987
02-09-1983
20-09-1985
29-06-1985
20-03-1983
15-01-1987
01-03-1985
16-05-1985
03-02-1984
16-03-1986
05-01-1989
07-08-1986
28-04-1985
04-08-1980
01-08-1983
15-09-1982
03-01-1987
11-02-1981
24-08-1987
26-02-1979
18-01-1983
02-07-1981
12-02-1979

110

91

68

94
84
70

71

98

98
48

84
58
97
92
27

52
67
80
14
80

50

67

94

118
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.50
.25
.50
.00
.75
.00
.25
.00
.75
.00
.75
.00
.00
.75
.00
.50
.25
125.
119.
113.

59.
.50

89.
109.

89.

69.

66.
.75
.50
.00
75.
.00
113.

73.
.75
.00
45.
46.
.50
.00
.50
.50
.00
.00
.25
73.
85.
45.
.75
85.

69003507
69003508
69003509
69003511
69003512
69003513
69003515
69003516
69003517
69003518
69003524
69003526
69003534
69003535
69003536
69003537
69003539
69003540
69003545
69003547
69003554
69003555
69003556
69003558
69003559
69003564
69003567
69003568
69003572
69003573
69003576
69003578
69003582
69003585
69003588
69003593
69003597
69003599
69003603
69003606
69003611
69003613
69003621
69003623
69003624
69003626
69003627
69003629
69003633
69003636
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DEEPAK

ANNU

SUNTY KUMAR

SUNITA BANGIA
MEENAKSHT

MANJU KUMARI

NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA
NAVEEN KUMAR BOHAT
KAVITA

BADRI PRASAD MEENA
RISHIKESH KUMAR
VISHAL KUMAR

ANANT KUMAR SINGH
CHANDAN KUMAR SHARMA
SANJAY KUMAR

SWATI VASHISTHA
SWEETY KUMARI
SANTOSH KUMAR PATHAK
BAIDYA NATH MISHRA
ANJU

KANCHAN KUMARI
GIRISH KUMAR BHAGAT
RICHA MISHRA

SONIA TYAGI

SATYA PRAKASH KESHAV
ARVIND KUMAR

MEGHA SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR SILOLIA
AMRITA DEVI

VISHWA DEEPAK PATEL
MITTHAN LAL MEENA
VIDYA SHANKER

NEHA SARKAR

NG THERMI MOYON
SAPNA ARORA

KAPIL AGRAWAL

RITU

SHILPA VATS

DEEPAK KUMAR

RAHUL TYAGI

PANKAJ KUMAR

KM BEENA RANI
ELEEZA DEVI TONGBRAM
ROHIT KUMAR
PETISANNA GANGMEI
MAHENDRA SINGH
NEETU SHARMA
HVVEVEEN

KIRAN MAURYA

RUSTAM ANSARI

11-03-1982
25-07-1982
04-02-1983
03-05-1978
16-01-1982
04-03-1985
09-05-1983
20-07-1983
10-02-1984
15-12-1985
18-09-1982
26-06-1986
26-02-1985
16-01-1988
20-04-1984
07-07-1987
25-01-1990
30-09-1985
01-04-1984
06-10-1985
12-02-1984
10-01-1986
20-01-1990
03-11-1984
31-12-1981
26-07-1986
31-01-1990
04-07-1986
01-08-1987
15-05-1983
15-07-1975
20-04-1979
27-03-1990
02-01-1982
05-09-1983
11-12-1989
12-11-1986
21-07-1985
20-06-1983
03-03-1988
01-07-1985
18-06-1986
01-03-1987
15-07-1987
08-03-1985
20-06-1985
23-06-1983
04-11-1986
06-07-1985
15-12-1982

104
81
62
51
60
81
38
94
52

112

141

111

48

87
94
72

41

87
62

62
62
67
37
62
48
52

110
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.25
43.
.75
.50
.00
96.
.50
.25
129.
.50
.25
75.
95.
69.
.00
75.
.00
106.
.50
35.
.00
55.
.75
.00
.75
76.
.25

59.
103.
.75
.75
103.
.00
103.
.50
105.
.00
109.
.50
.75
105.
11e6.
.25
.75
79.
.25
.00
.00
89.
.50

69003637
69003639
69003640
69003644
69003647
69003649
69003651
69003659
69003661
69003667
69003670
69003671
69003673
69003678
69003680
69003682
69003685
69003687
69003688
69003689
69003692
69003696
69003698
69003701
69003705
69003706
69003707
69003709
69003711
69003713
69003716
69003720
69003722
69003726
69003728
69003729
69003733
69003735
69003745
69003746
69003750
69003751
69003757
69003763
69003765
69003766
69003771
69003772
69003774
69003779
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VISHWAS JEET RAJBANSHI
INDRAJEET

POOJA

BUSHRA

KUNAL KISHOR SINGH
NANDAN SINGH

RASHMI DAS

SATMA QADRI

SAPNA NEMA

RAKESH KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI
PRADEEP KUMAR
PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA
PRADEEP KUMAR

VIPIN KUMAR

PIYUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
SHARAD PAL

BRIJESH KUMAR CHAURASIA
GHAN SHYAM

SHASHI KIRAN

AFROZ ALAM

NARENDER SINGH

PREETI VATS

MD SHAFAUR RAHMAN
MADHU SHARMA

SWETA GUPTA

MD TARIQUE ANWER
AFZAL IMAM

RAJEEV RANJAN
PAVITRA

TARACHAND SHARMA
NEERAJ KUMAR AGRAHARI
DEEPIKA KUMARI SAIN
VINEETA SINGH

PARWEZ AHMAD ANSARI
TAKHELLAMBAM INDRAKUMAR SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDER
NEETU KUMARI

HARI SHANKAR MISHRA
RAM BARAN

AARZOO

OM PRAKASH SINGH
ABHISHEK PAREEK
SOUMEN HHOSH

SUBHASH CHAND GAUR
AJAY CHOUDHARY

RAHUL SHUKLA

SHARWAN KUMAR NETWAL
SOHAN LAL

SAPNA KUMARI

13-08-1978
04-07-1985
01-05-1989
15-06-1987
27-08-1983
15-07-1983
10-01-1988
10-04-1986
18-07-1985
10-07-1985
08-02-1989
07-09-1982
04-02-1990
17-03-1981
06-07-1988
17-04-1989
11-04-1983
05-03-1981
05-02-1985
12-09-1989
08-10-1983
30-04-1980
02-10-1989
01-12-1987
30-12-1988
20-01-1987
01-03-1987
02-01-1986
12-01-1985
06-08-1989
27-01-1986
08-04-1991
18-10-1990
15-05-1986
25-07-1982
01-02-1983
01-04-1986
03-01-1985
15-08-1985
02-11-1989
25-06-1986
18-11-1987
13-11-1983
08-02-1986
18-02-1983
06-03-1983
08-10-1989
02-10-1988
20-07-1987
18-09-1983

108
68
87
94

108
121

52
52

81

110

87

61

74

42

68

108

40

97

60

100

88

47

48

102

91

57

101

112

98
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.50
.25
.00
.00
.75
99.
.25
.75
135.

79.
133.
.00
.75
.75
85.
.25
.00
.00
.75
93.
.00
65.
.00
103.
.75
19.
45.
.75
.50
.00
.50
163.

76.
.25
.75
125.

46.
.25
69.
93.
.00
.00
.25
93.
89.
43.
.75
.00
.50
63.

69003784
69003787
69003788
69003789
69003790
69003791
69003792
69003793
69003795
69003801
69003809
69003810
69003813
69003814
69003817
69003819
69003820
69003821
69003825
69003827
69003830
69003832
69003833
69003835
69003839
69003840
69003843
69003847
69003849
69003850
69003857
69003860
69003861
69003866
69003868
69003869
69003870
69003871
69003872
69003873
69003874
69003879
69003880
69003882
69003883
69003887
69003889
69003892
69003894
69003895
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TANU SHARMA
BHUPENDRA RATHA
MUNESH KUMARI
TARUN KUMAR
SUMAN KUMAR
RENU VERMA
NIDHI SHARMA
NEELAM NIGAM

PARAMJEET KUMAR SHARMA

VARUNA RAWAT

VIKASH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA

MD HESHAM

AYEKPAM PHAJABI DEVI

OMKAR KAUSHIK
DEEPIKA

POOJA CHAUHAN
MANOJ KUMAR NEGI
SAMAR YADAV
RAJESH CHHIKARA
PRIYANKA SHARMA
SATYAVEER

ASHWANI PANDEY
RENU

SK ANISUR RAHAMAN
SUNIL PANWAR
ROCKY RANT

BHAWNA SOLANKI
MANIR UDDIN ANSARI
DINESR KUMAR
BHARTI SHARMA
MANDAKINI

MANISH GARG
MANISH MISHRA
NAGENDER SINGH
PREETI GUPTA
FURQUAN

NEHA TIWARI
GEETANJALY KUMARI
MOHAMMAD RAEES
HANSI KARAKOTI
HEENA DUA

BANWARI LAL SHARMA
LAXMI PANDEY
REKHA DAVE

PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN
ANUPRIYA

AMIT KUMAR PANCHAL
GOPESH KUMAR
REKHA KUMARI
MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

06-10-1986
12-05-1982
06-05-1985
05-08-1989
13-05-1985
12-02-1985
26-01-1986
15-11-1991
09-11-1979
11-07-1987
15-07-1985
02-02-1986
01-02-1988
16-08-1991
02-02-1988
20-10-1985
08-09-1988
11-11-1982
15-02-1989
08-03-1990
15-11-1984
05-07-1986
27-01-1986
16-01-1991
15-03-1986
07-09-1985
01-06-1989
29-01-1989
20-03-1988
30-03-1989
05-01-1986
31-01-1984
05-07-1990
29-11-1983
04-12-1987
15-08-1984
09-06-1986
01-01-1984
15-04-1984
02-10-1983
28-06-1987
08-01-1986
15-11-1984
25-03-1984
08-10-1988
03-02-1989
13-09-1982
29-12-1979
14-11-1984
10-01-1990

71
127
58
102
54

44
48

108
70
40

22
140
97
60

62

57

78
27
90
78

87
114

24

64
102
74

92
71
44
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SNO ROLL_NO NAME DOB MARKS OBTAINED
951 69003896 PRAVEEN KUMARI 17-07-1974 45.25
952 69003899 ANNU YADAV 05-08-1980 74.75
953 69003900 RAMHET YOGI 05-08-1987 96.25
954 69003906 MINAKSHI PANCHAL 20-01-1983 63.25
955 69003907 SUMAN 24-02-1984 62.75
956 69003910 SURAJ PARKASH 21-04-1990 73.75
957 69003911 SUMAN RANTI 04-02-1984 67.00
958 69003912 VIRENDER KUMAR 01-07-1978 77.00
959 69003915 USHA KUMARI 09-08-1982 87.75
960 69003917 JAGDISH NARAIN 29-10-1976 120.50
961 69003918 POONAM 08-04-1990 107.00
962 69003922 MANJU BALA 20-10-1984 70.00
963 69003923 PARDEEP 08-04-1982 52.00
964 69003925 SURJEET KUMAR 12-08-1978 114.00
965 69003928 NARENDER 20-02-1989 77.75
966 69003929 VIJETA KUNDU 04-09-1989 146.75
967 69003930 GITANJALI TANEJA 27-07-1988 111.75
968 69003931 SAVITA 02-08-1981 78.75
969 69003932 LATA KUMARI 01-04-1979 41.25
970 69003939 AASHMOHAMMAD 20-10-1986 92.50
971 69003942 MEENA KUMARI 01-01-1980 96.75
972 69003943 MANOJ KUMAR 24-12-1981 100.25
973 69003944 LALIT 23-12-1985 108.00
974 69003947 KAMNA SAINI 01-04-1986 93.50
975 69003948 DEEPTI 17-12-1989 50.75
976 69003951 KAVITA JOSHI 23-09-1980 118.25
977 69003953 ANUPRIYA RAT 01-01-1988 134.00
978 69003954 SANJAY KUMAR 22-10-1979 131.50
979 69003956 KAPTAN SINGH 16-07-1985 65.75
980 69003958 NEHA YADAV 07-04-1987 33.50
981 69003959 ASHOK KUMAR 15-08-1984 64.00
982 69003961 PRITE VERMA 12-12-1987 49.50
983 69003964 KUSUM LATA 31-12-1980 106.25
984 69003965 RAKESH KUMAR 05-05-1981 91.25
985 69003967 SACHIN KUMAR 09-01-1987 67.50
986 69003970 UMA 25-12-1982 99.00
987 69003971 MAHIMA CHINTAK 07-11-1981 68.25
988 69003975 GAURAV SHARMA 01-01-1986 60.25
989 69003976 SUNIL PRAJAPATI 24-09-1978 104.50
990 69003977 KRISHNA GOPE 09-10-1984 77.50
991 69003980 SUNITA MEENA 10-08-1988 36.50
992 69003982 AKANKSHA SHARMA 29-11-1986 77.75
993 69003986 DIVYA YADAV 25-02-1984 33.50
994 69003991 VANDANA 24-05-1989 70.50
995 69003998 SHRADHA SHUKLA 27-12-1984 98.25
996 69004003 SANDEEP KUMAR 31-08-1987 73.25
997 69004004 JYOTI 05-08-1990 122.00
998 69004005 PRIYANKA WALIA 24-03-1989 96.50
999 69004006 AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN 19-11-1987 63.25
1000 69004007 RAJESH KUMAR PATEL 10-04-1987 108.25
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NISHA

SARVESH PAL
DARSHIKA MISHRA
LAXMI CHAND SHARMA
YOGESH KUMAR

SYED MOHAMMED SALIM NAQVI
SANJAY KUMAR
SURINDER KUMAR
NEHA TIWARI
RAVINDER KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
NAVEEN MEHLA
AVINASH KUMAR SINGH
NEELAM VISHWAKARMA
SHILPI

VINITA SAXENA
DEEPAK CHOOKER
VIJAY KUMAR TIWART
MEERA DEVI RAIKWAR
PANKAJ KUMAR

AMJAD KHAN

ANKIT RICHHARIYA
SHASHI DEVI
ROHTASH

SHWETA VERMA

REENA RANI

AMIT KUMAR

VIKASH

MEENAKASHHI

SHAIDA HUSAIN

USHA RANI
MEHFOOZUL HASAN
SHARDA RAJ

JASWANT SINGH JAYANT
HARICHARAN MEENA
SANDHYA

MANOJ KUMARI
HEMANT KUMAR

SADAF FATMA

SOIBAM SURJIT SINGH
SHRUTI ANAND
DEEPAK KUMAR

DIPTI RAT

TASNEEM SIDDIQ
JITENDER KUMAR
BHAWANA TIWARI
AFZAL HUSSAIN KHAN
RAJESHWARI DEVI
SHASHI KUMAR JHA
NABEELA

26-11-1989
01-12-1987
31-07-1987
10-08-1982
06-08-1987
01-07-1987
26-11-1982
09-10-1982
06-08-1991
23-02-1987
05-05-1987
29-12-1989
06-08-1989
03-07-1984
10-10-1987
01-01-1986
04-06-1987
10-11-1985
01-01-1985
05-07-1990
24-08-1990
04-01-1986
09-02-1981
16-08-1985
07-05-1986
22-11-1985
10-06-1988
14-08-1987
10-01-1984
01-09-1985
18-07-1985
07-08-1987
28-04-1986
30-06-1979
06-04-1982
01-04-1988
20-08-1983
17-11-1984
17-01-1989
01-01-1983
01-06-1983
10-10-1985
02-06-1987
10-03-1989
10-08-1990
10-12-1983
12-06-1987
10-01-1987
29-11-1989
10-03-1990

104

121

104
127
121
52
84
21

134

101
74
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61
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71
90
78

137

90
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MD MASROOR FATIZI
MOHD UWESH

NAZRA PARVEEN
INDRAJEET KUMAR
NIGHAT SAIFI
FAHEEM AHMAD
MONIKA BANSAL
ANANT KUMAR
YAKSHI GUPTA
YOGESH KUMAR
AJIT KUMAR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
SUNITA NAGAR
TORAN SAHU
KRISHNA KUMAR
MINAKSHI CHAPRANA
SAZDA KHATOON
AKANKSHA VARSHNEY
ASHU TYAGI

PRAVIN KUMAR
NITYA DIXIT
RAGINI KUMARI
FARHAT CHAUDHARY
PRADEEP UNIYAL
MANOJ KUMAR
PRADEEP KUMAR SHRIVASTVA
SANDEEP KUMAR SHRIVASTVA
SUMIT KUMAR
MAHIMA SHARMA
SANGEETA RANI
SONU CHOUDHARY
SUNIL KUMAR

SONU

JYOTI CHAUDHARY
RASHMI KUSHWAHA
KAVITA SINGH
POOJA GOEL

KAMAL JEET SHARMA
ASHA PAL

SUNAINA GUPTA
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
SUMATI SAINI

ANJU BALA
AVINASH GAUTAM
BABLT

RAHUL KUMAR
KUSHAGRA JOSHI
HARISH KUMAR
JYOTI SAINI

GEETA RANI

30-06-1985
08-08-1989
15-03-1985
05-01-1985
10-03-1989
13-07-1984
30-06-1983
11-01-1983
11-07-1989
07-08-1980
05-01-1984
19-02-1989
05-10-1976
08-07-1984
10-04-1985
30-06-1984
10-12-1986
20-06-1987
02-07-1985
24-01-1984
09-09-1992
01-01-1988
09-03-1983
15-11-1984
08-10-1988
10-07-1983
08-08-1989
10-07-1985
15-06-1983
16-04-1986
08-06-1986
09-04-1982
21-05-1982
03-11-1975
29-12-1988
09-04-1987
02-08-1984
22-07-1983
25-02-1983
05-11-1987
07-02-1985
21-02-1985
10-03-1983
13-11-1983
05-05-1981
26-02-1987
18-06-1986
01-12-1982
26-09-1985
01-05-1991

68
134
37
104
52
111
122

52
114
47
80
72
72

112

51
111
37
114

70
91

44
84

64
102
91

70
42

48

70

102
97
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SNO ROLL_NO NAME DOB MARKS OBTAINED
1101 69004290 KRISHNA KUMAR MAHOR 12-07-1988 94 .25
1102 69004291 DEEPIKA GAUTAM 26-03-1985 77.25
1103 69004292 SHEETAL 20-12-1991 55.50
1104 695004293 AJIT KUMAR YADAV 30-12-1985 74 .25
1105 69004296 DEEPIKA ASRI 14-12-1983 78.75
1106 69004297 ANJANA KUMART 06-01-1983 57.75
1107 69004299 PREETI SHARMA 12-04-1987 83.25
1108 69004301 PAROOL 16-03-1987 81.50
1109 695004303 SUNITA KUMARI 03-05-1990 95.00
1110 69004306 SUMITRA 21-05-1984 61.50
1111 695004309 ANNU RANI 11-06-1985 57.00
1112 695004310 NEHANT WAHAR 04-04-1985 62.00
1113 69004312 NAVEEN 08-06-1985 86.25
1114 65004314 PARVESH PAWAR 12-09-1982 102.00
1115 69004315 SUMAN KUMART 07-01-1989 77.00
1116 695004316 SUDESH KUMARTI 14-04-1985 45.50
1117 695004318 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA 02-01-1988 96.00
1118 695004319 YASWANTTI 15-04-1984 54.25
1119 65004324 SANTOSH 29-11-1981 100.75
1120 69004325 MADHU 19-12-1983 57.25
1121 695004328 SWATI 02-05-1983 78.25
1122 69004329 SUJEET KUMAR JHA 12-08-1988 47.50
1123 69004331 SUMAN 01-08-1983 41.25
1124 695004332 NARENDER GAHLOT 19-08-1981 69.25
1125 69004333 SUNEETA PAL 05-06-1986 54.75
1126 65004334 RAJA RAM BHAT 05-04-1986 119.25
1127 69004335 MUKESH 18-10-1983 99.00
1128 69004336 POOJA KUKRETI 19-12-1987 70.50
1129 695004337 KHUSHBO DEVI 07-07-1990 94 .25
1130 69004338 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV 10-04-1982 38.25
1131 65004340 JASBEER SINGH 09-10-1986 68.25
1132 69004342 SUNITA GUPTA 08-08-1982 61.25
1133 69004343 SOBAN UL HAQUE 08-02-1987 97.00
1134 695004348 REKHA 28-03-1978 63.50
1135 695004349 SUMIT KUMARI 03-03-1989 61.25
1136 69004350 NEHA WATI 04-05-1985 57.00
1137 69004351 NILESH ROY 01-11-1989 98.25
1138 69004356 VIJAY KRISHNA RAI 01-07-1985 128.25
1139 69004357 KAILASH KUMAR 12-10-1988 137.00
1140 69004358 ANJANA KUM RI JAIN 25-07-1984 36.25
1141 69004360 SATISH ARGAL 15-08-1979 78.25
1142 69004361 AJAY KUMAR 05-12-1989 81.75
1143 69004364 RUPESH SINGH DANGI 07-10-1991 90.75
1144 69004365 MOHAMMEDFIJAS 30-05-1987 97.75
1145 69004366 AASHISH KUMAR SONI 09-12-1991 95.00
1146 69004370 ANJALI SRIVASTAVA 18-10-1989 104.25
1147 69004372 RATNESH KUMAR 05-11-1983 84.75
1148 695004374 RAKSHA JAIN 04-10-1990 110.25
1149 695004377 BHARAT PRAVEEN SONKER 21-02-1984 102.25
1150 69004378 DEEPAK DANGI 12-01-1988 91.75
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SANTOSH KUMAR SEN
PUH PENDRA SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR SUMAN
BHARTT

KUMUD SHARMA

ABU TAIYAB ASHRAFI
SMARTI DWIVEDI
RAVIKANT SEN

YOGESH SINGH DANGI
CHETNA SALWAN
SURENDRA KUMAR SONI
VIPUL JAIN

KHUSHBOO KUMART
PARMATDEEN KUSHWAHA
SUVENDRA SINGH

RAM AVADH

MONIKA SINGH

PRIYA CHHABRA
BIRENDRA VERMA
MANEESH PATEL
DEEPTI SHARMA
RAMKESH PATEL

DEVI SINGH PRAJAPATI
SURESH CHOUDHARY
SONU SHARMA

RAJNI SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR GUPTA
KUMAR TRIYAMBAK
AMIT KUMAR

EKTA YADAV

MANISH KUMAR PATHAK
JITENDRA KUMAR THAKUR
SIDHARTHA GUPTA
JYOTI OJHA

ASHEESH KAMAL
KRISHNA NAND SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH

SARIKA SINGH

SHAZIA ASLAM

SHWETA CHOUDHARY
SANJANA CHANDRA
DEEPTI RANI
KARAMVEER SINGH
LONGJAM SHILHENBA MEITEI
KUMARI ARPNA SINHA
DEEPA SHARMA

TARUN KUMAR SINGH
BABITA SAINI

KOMAL CHAUDHARY
NEHA SHARMA

24-10-1988
09-04-1988
15-02-1985
30-06-1985
23-09-1989
18-01-1986
25-01-1986
02-09-1988
30-05-1988
18-05-1980
03-06-1989
23-06-1989
01-08-1989
01-10-1988
02-02-1990
15-07-1989
25-12-1990
07-07-1990
15-09-1981
11-10-1986
30-03-1987
18-08-1991
22-06-1985
17-03-1986
18-12-1985
15-04-1983
04-01-1990
15-08-1985
10-08-1983
15-01-1989
15-07-1988
01-03-1984
20-11-1985
13-01-1989
13-02-1984
01-10-1983
20-04-1987
20-09-1990
18-04-1988
18-02-1984
25-03-1985
02-08-1988
06-07-1988
01-01-1982
04-02-1990
26-03-1984
13-02-1987
22-06-1980
10-01-1990
03-12-1983

102

92
92

124
121
88
94
112

114

98

81

101

104

94
67
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80
111
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40
48
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67
134

24 of 33

50

75
00

00
75

25

00

00

25
25
50

50
75

50
75
00
75

00
25

25



.00
59.
.25
.75
.00
.00

59.
11e6.
106.
119.
.00
.25
109.
.50
.25
.00
153.
.75
.25
79.
.75
.00
.50
75.
.25
123.
.75

33.

85.
119.
.25
96.
.00
.25
.50
.50
.25
.50
.50
.00
113.
109.
.50
.50
73.
.75
.50
.00
.75
129.

69004535
69004538
69004541
69004543
69004552
69004553
69004554
69004556
69004557
69004562
69004566
69004568
69004570
69004572
69004573
69004577
69004578
69004581
69004582
69004587
69004592
69004595
69004596
69004602
69004603
69004604
69004606
69004608
69004615
69004616
69004623
69004624
69004628
69004629
69004633
69004634
69004642
69004645
69004647
69004648
69004653
69004655
69004657
69004658
69004660
69004665
69004668
69004669
69004671
69004672

DELHI SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD

Page:

POST CODE & NAME: 02/13 - LIBRARIAN
ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

KANUPRIYA

DEEPIKA RAI

DIPTI SEHGAL
SHAHEEN TABASSUM
AMIT SHARMA
DILAWAR SINGH RANA
VINAY YADAV

ANITA RANI

SANTOSH PRAKASH
MUKESH HOODA

INDER KUMAR

JYOTI RANI

NAZNEEN JAMIL
CHANDRAGUPTA MISHRA
ANUPMA

FARHA GULZAR
SHABANA PARVEEN
FOZIYA

SWATI PATHAK
SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA
RAJNISH SINGH
NILESH KUMA R
SADHNA SAINI

PRIYA PAL

SUBHASH CHANDER
ANAND SINGH

RAJNI LAMBA

SHASHI YADAV
AMARJEET KUMAR
RAKESH RAJ

ASLAM ANSARI
SATISH KUMAR
RAJESH MEENA
AKLESH KUMAR
SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH
SUMINA

SHRIKANT

PULKIT KHANDELWAL
RAJNI AHIRWAR
SUMIT RANJAN
BHANPRATAP SINGH BUNDELA
SANTOSH KUMAR KORI
SANDEEP KUMAR
GULAB DEVI

SHUBHRA JYOTI
ABHISHEK KUMAR
VINITA

ANITA RANI

VINAY KUMAR

SALMAN ALI KHAN

05-07-1987
01-01-1988
09-07-1985
28-01-1987
03-10-1985
07-04-1985
13-07-1988
12-04-1984
01-06-1983
02-05-1975
28-03-1990
02-03-1989
20-09-1987
26-03-1987
26-06-1987
30-10-1988
01-05-1982
06-02-1990
20-08-1988
16-09-1987
01-01-1983
31-12-1985
20-01-1987
17-07-1991
08-07-1984
30-11-1984
06-05-1988
05-07-1988
01-11-1983
19-03-1981
07-01-1983
02-04-1986
07-05-1980
11-02-1986
22-07-1989
22-11-1980
20-06-1986
29-05-1987
28-02-1987
09-01-1983
01-09-1987
13-10-1987
12-08-1987
15-08-1986
20-01-1984
06-05-1989
24-11-1988
16-08-1980
20-12-1988
01-09-1985

60
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60

110
87

124
111
74

87
40

111
120
110
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91
114
68
60
44
104
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40
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SNO ROLL_NO NAME DOB MARKS OBTAINED
1251 69004673 SANJEET KUMAR PANDEY 05-10-1986 96.50
1252 69004674 MANISHA 30-01-1983 78.75
1253 69004675 SHARDA KUMARTI 11-11-1981 91.25
1254 69004676 SHEETAL 03-03-1984 70.00
1255 69004677 MANAS MAYUR 05-02-1979 84.25
1256 69004678 MD AFZAL HUSSAIN 05-02-1988 93.50
1257 69004679 RICHA SRIVASTAVA 01-03-1988 98.25
1258 69004680 TABASSUM JAHAN 05-01-1985 125.75
1259 69004682 PRIYANKA RANA 13-06-1986 25.25
1260 69004683 MANJU TOMAR 26-08-1987 89.50
1261 69004690 SANGEETA DEVI 30-05-1981 87.50
1262 69004691 VANDANA SINGLA 19-03-1988 132.00
1263 69004692 SANGEETA 21-10-1985 48 .25
1264 695004694 NAMO NARAYAN MEENA 01-07-1989 97.25
1265 69004696 ASHUTOSH AGNIHOTRI 15-02-1985 76.25
1266 69004697 VINAY KUMAR 06-09-1987 126.75
1267 69004700 FARHEEN HUMA 14-11-1987 94.50
1268 69004701 SEEMA 25-09-1985 52.50
1269 69004706 SANGEETA SOLANKI 03-01-1983 49.50
1270 69004708 NEERU 20-12-1983 63.00
1271 69004709 MONIKA SHARMA 13-10-1989 122.50
1272 69004710 SANJU RANI 15-06-1991 110.00
1273 69004714 NARESH CHAUHAN 20-10-1979 78.25
1274 695004717 MANISHA 20-08-1988 125.75
1275 695004724 SUMITH A T 14-08-1986 100.00
1276 69004725 JAI PRAKASH 03-04-1980 50.50
1277 69004726 KULDEEP SINGH 04-11-1983 79.50
1278 69004728 SAVITA RANI 08-04-1985 77.50
1279 69004729 DEEPIKA RAJ 01-01-1989 51.25
1280 69004730 KAVITA 12-02-1985 91.25
1281 69004732 RAM NARAYAN MEENA 10-08-1985 69.50
1282 69004736 ADESH KUMAR 10-08-1978 99.25
1283 69004740 ASHISH KOUSHIK 15-01-1985 97.25
1284 695004742 REENA 27-05-1990 76.50
1285 69004745 SHASHI PRAKASH 03-01-1984 106.00
1286 69004753 PRIYANKA TIWARY 21-10-1986 109.50
1287 69004755 AVNEESH KUMAR 24-10-1983 95.00
1288 69004759 JYOTI 02-02-1992 59.25
1289 69004763 MITHILESH KUMAR 05-07-1987 70.00
1290 69004765 MONIKA MANAV 16-12-1989 130.25
1291 695004779 MD SAJID MUSTAQUE 26-06-1989 138.75
1292 69004780 MANI BHUSHAN 12-11-1982 96.25
1293 695004784 MEHNAZ SIDDIQUI 25-09-1987 108.00
1294 695004786 KAMINI KUMARI 22-11-1984 102.75
1295 69004791 SWATIKA SINHA 24-01-1990 25.00
1296 69004793 NASEER AHMED 11-07-1983 136.00
1297 69004802 SUBODH KUMAR 08-11-1988 111.75
1298 69004805 POONAM MEHTA 22-11-1988 82.25
1299 695004807 AJAY SHARMA 01-02-1987 64.00
1300 69004809 ROHIT KUMAR 27-08-1988 40.00
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DANISH SALEEM
MOHD SHARIQ KAMAL
NASEEM RAZA
MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA
EKTA JAIN

NADEEM EHSAN
SEEMA

GAURAV SHARMA
MOHD MUZZAMMIL
MOBASHIRA JABEEN
RISHIPAL
MOSARRAT IMAM
JYOTI SHARMA
DALSHER SINGH
VINAY KUMAR GUPTA
MANALI SHARMA
BEENA GUPTA
MUKESH KUMAR
POOJA CHAUHAN
SUNIL KUMAR
VAISHALI

SHASHI BALA
SANJUKTA SAHOO
KM MADHU SHARMA
KAMAL KISHOR SEN
JAT BHARAT

SEEMA

VARSHA PRAKASH
SAEED AKHTER
JYOTI JAIN

MANOJ BAHUGUNA
VARUN VERMA
SANDHYA VERMA
MANISH SHARMA
VIKASH KUMAR DWIVEDI
VIRENDER SINGH
MAMTA

HAMLATA SHARMA
BABU LAL GURJAR
ALT RAZA

SONU YADAV

LALIT KUMAR
KASHISH FATIMA
SONIA JAIN
PANKAJ

SULAKSHA GUPTA
SARITA

GAJALA PARVEEN
AJIT KUMAR SINGH
NEETU SINGH

25-03-1990
02-07-1990
04-06-1984
02-04-1986
10-10-1989
16-10-1988
22-01-1986
31-10-1987
03-02-1984
08-09-1985
18-06-1991
28-11-1988
01-07-1983
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01-05-1985
04-07-1982
01-01-1985
07-01-1981
10-01-1987
21-08-1990
10-04-1985
07-10-1985
02-06-1982
29-04-1987
02-04-1983
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25-06-1983
21-12-1983
25-10-1988
25-01-1985
08-08-1982
23-03-1983
15-08-1983
23-05-1989
02-04-1989
10-08-1986
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SNO ROLL_NO NAME DOB MARKS OBTAINED
1351 695004983 NEETU GIRI 25-04-1989 75.75
1352 65004984 PRIYANKA MISHRA 05-06-1990 100.00
1353 69004985 RUCHI 06-05-1989 116.75
1354 65004987 JYOTI SHARMA 03-05-1988 94.75
1355 69004988 RAVINDER KAUR 07-01-1984 55.00
1356 69004990 ANURADHA 22-02-1984 74.75
1357 69004991 REETU RANI 01-01-1990 64.75
1358 69004994 GEETU RANI 05-12-1990 67.00
1359 69004997 RAJESH SHARMA 18-03-1984 87.00
1360 69004998 PREM SINGH 06-03-1980 109.50
1361 69005002 DHANYA CHANDRAN 10-05-1985 107.75
1362 69005005 REKHA 30-03-1985 116.50
1363 69005015 MD SHADAB AHMAD 15-01-1985 66.50
1364 69005017 NANIK CHANDRA KATARA 12-07-1983 90.25
1365 69005019 KAVITA 07-12-1988 40.75
1366 69005021 SHASHI MARAL 08-05-1988 46.75
1367 69005023 KHUSHWANT SINGH 18-03-1985 87.75
1368 69005026 RANJEET KUMAR 02-02-1984 102.00
1369 69005028 EAKATA KUMARI 22-04-1988 55.25
1370 69005029 KRISHNA KUMAR TALAN 31-08-1984 96.50
1371 69005030 KUSUM KUMARI 08-04-1981 100.75
1372 69005033 DHIRENDRA KUMAR JHA 21-08-1984 37.00
1373 69005035 KIRAN YADAV 01-01-1985 138.50
1374 69005037 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR 11-06-1985 124.50
1375 69005039 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 01-07-1977 99.25
1376 69005040 KAMAL KUMAR 21-09-1989 73.25
1377 69005043 ANJU 05-03-1985 40.50
1378 69005044 VANDANA 26-07-1983 114.50
1379 69005046 AMITA KUMARI 08-11-1986 49.50
1380 69005048 VIKASH RANJAN 10-09-1987 119.50
1381 69005049 PRAMOD KUMAR TALAN 30-12-1989 119.50
1382 69005051 SHIVANI GOVIL 18-03-1987 104.75
1383 69005052 RANJEET KUMAR MAHTO 01-12-1982 95.25
1384 69005054 RACHNA 10-01-1984 71.00
1385 69005060 SHIMMI BANO 19-06-1987 56.00
1386 69005063 RUHIKA 08-01-1984 96.00
1387 69005065 VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM 05-09-1988 62.25
1388 69005069 ASHUTOSH 01-03-1984 120.50
1389 69005070 VAISHALI 14-05-1988 76.25
1390 69005073 SANJAY KUMAR 15-12-1980 130.25
1391 695005074 HEMLATA 03-10-1982 30.75
1392 69005078 ANJANA 15-07-1984 45.25
1393 69005079 DIGAMBER PRASAD 17-04-1978 81.00
1394 69005081 MAHESH KUMAR 01-01-1985 120.50
1395 69005082 PARVEEN SHOKIN 10-06-1987 78.00
1396 69005083 MOHIT KUMAR 11-03-1990 94.50
1397 69005084 ASHONI KUMAR 09-08-1984 84.00
1398 69005085 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH 20-09-1986 49.50
1399 69005087 SHIV KUMAR 05-01-1985 77.25
1400 69005091 NIDHI CHOUDHARY 04-04-1985 79.75
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SNO ROLL_NO NAME DOB MARKS OBTAINED
1401 69005093 VIRENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM 25-02-1991 97.00
1402 69005094 PARAS MANI KHANAL 22-03-1983 96.25
1403 69005097 REKHA RANI 29-05-1983 133.25
1404 695005100 MUKESH KUMAR 19-08-1986 108.25
1405 69005101 CHHOTU 01-02-1988 119.25
1406 69005102 VINOD KUMAR 15-07-1982 95.00
1407 69005106 SANDEEP KUMAR 14-04-1984 149.50
1408 69005108 MAMTA JAYASWAL 01-04-1984 51.00
1409 69005109 PARDEEP KUMAR 05-03-1982 54.50
1410 69005115 MEENAKSHI ARORA 28-05-1974 117.50
1411 69005116 HEM SINGH DARIYAL 05-07-1979 85.00
1412 69005119 KAM BIAK MUAN GUITE 12-02-1981 90.50
1413 69005121 RANDHEER KUMAR 25-10-1987 40.50
1414 69005122 NARENDER DAGAR 26-09-1980 95.75
1415 69005127 SHWETA 10-02-1986 99.00
1416 69005128 SUMIT KUMAR 25-01-1987 69.25
1417 69005129 EKTA YADAV 18-01-1987 68.75
1418 69005130 SHATLENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 01-04-1985 63.25
1419 69005136 NISHA DAHIYA 22-11-1987 83.75
1420 69005137 KAVITA YADAV 27-10-1981 71.50
1421 69005138 MITHLESH 25-11-1981 63.75
1422 69005139 AMIT SACHAN 25-11-1985 84.50
1423 69005144 HIMANSHU TAKHELAE 13-10-1991 63.75
1424 69005145 SHAHBAJ AHMED 27-05-1981 89.75
1425 69005148 JAG RAM SINGH 17-01-1985 64.25
1426 69005150 MANISHA 10-01-1983 75.00
1427 69005151 AMRISH SHARMA 01-06-1984 50.25
1428 69005152 RENU KUMARI 24-09-1989 27.50
1429 69005155 SHASHI KALA YADAV 08-01-1982 108.25
1430 69005156 VINEET TYAGI 19-09-1983 67.25
1431 69005160 SURBHI SAXENA 16-07-1983 68.25
1432 69005161 VEENA VISHWAKARMA 01-07-1980 92.75
1433 69005163 SAPNA HODAL 20-04-1990 77.00
1434 69005164 KULESH JAIN 07-08-1983 73.50
1435 69005166 KALEEMUDDIN KHAN 07-04-1975 99.25
1436 69005167 VIKAS SHARMA 17-05-1988 60.75
1437 69005169 POOJA 19-07-1988 102.50
1438 69005174 MEENAKSHT 11-11-1984 72.50
1439 69005176 DIKSHA YADAV 29-08-1988 133.00
1440 69005178 KAPIL KUMAR DWIVEDI 01-07-1982 127.25
1441 695005181 GAURAV SHARMA 18-08-1989 129.75
1442 69005183 KANCHAN DWIVEDI 25-12-1985 119.00
1443 69005185 RAJEEV KUMAR JHA 05-02-1987 121.25
1444 69005186 ANJU 05-03-1984 81.25
1445 69005188 ARCHANA BAJPAI 02-03-1987 92.50
1446 69005190 SHRUTI 31-08-1982 107.00
1447 69005199 NAVEEN KUMAR 26-09-1979 68.50
1448 69005201 ANJU RANI 29-04-1986 52.25
1449 69005206 PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY 20-08-1985 92.75
1450 69005207 GOVIND SAHU 02-01-1988 80.50
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PREMLATA CHOURASIA
NITU RANI

VIBHU KAPOOR

SHILPA KAPOOR
NARENDRA PRATAP PATEL
RAHUL RAJ

AMRISH TYAGI

JITENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH
NEHA GUPTA

ARCHANA GUPTA

PARMOD KUMAR

DEEPA RANI

DIKSHA SINGH

PREETI JANGIRA
PEEYUSH KUMAR

KUNAL PRIYADARSHI
REENA

TARUN KUMAR SHUKLA
SHARIYAN AHMED
MONITA

TILOTTAMA BUDHAJIRAO SHIRSATH

SALMAN AHMAD
RISHI KANT DUBEY
PREETI CHAUDHARI
NABAKUMAR BHOTI
AKANKSHA GOEL
ANJU RANI

VIPIN YADAV
RAJU

KAMLESH KUMARI
VANITA RANA
SARITA KUMARI
AMAR SINGH
HIMANSHU SHARMA
BIJENDER

SHEETAL RANA
PARDEEP KUMAR
DAYANAND

MANJU RANA
GURMEET KAUR
RICHA DAS
VISHAKHA SHARMA
MANOHAR PATHAK
VIKRAM

ALKA SHARMA

MD SHAHABUDDIN ANSARI
MD SAIFUL WARA
SUMESH KHATRI
SHISHPAL SAROHA
SABEEHA PARVEEN

28-11-1986
10-08-1990
11-10-1987
21-10-1982
18-07-1988
23-06-1988
15-06-1983
14-01-1983
14-06-1984
27-10-1981
16-02-1975
12-05-1983
21-02-1985
31-05-1983
18-02-1988
01-02-1984
14-03-1987
30-10-1986
23-12-1988
01-07-1984
22-12-1981
08-02-1984
05-07-1988
06-07-1988
07-07-1986
24-06-1988
04-02-1982
10-10-1989
08-12-1986
19-11-1981
25-03-1985
20-12-1983
11-02-1982
30-07-1989
01-11-1988
19-01-1987
01-01-1989
05-08-1985
20-10-1985
26-05-1987
27-06-1986
18-01-1989
01-03-1987
13-08-1977
26-12-1987
02-01-1986
02-12-1982
11-05-1982
15-06-1985
12-04-1987

102
71
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104
58

78
94

71
108
104

118

74

74
108

104
67

112
62
94

107

80
57
70
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78
97

138

87

84

32

98
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69005403
69005404
69005405
69005409
69005411
69005412
69005413
69005415
69005416
69005417
69005418
69005419
69005420
69005421
69005422
69005424
69005429
69005435
69005446
69005448
69005450
69005451
69005452
69005454
69005457
69005461
69005463
69005466
69005469
69005471
69005472
69005475
69005476
69005480
69005481
69005482
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KAPIL KUMAR KACHHI
KUSUM AHLAWAT
PRASHANT SINGH

RINI MISHRA

SONIA

BATJANTI PATEL
KAVITA

POOJA RANI

AVINASH KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR

RAVI KANT GAUR
SHUBHA MISHRA

LATA SIKRI

REKHA KUMARI
SULAKSHNA

ASHISH KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

JYOTI PATEL

SANJAY KATARE

DEVAKI NANDAN MISHRA
SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR
TILAK RAJ BHADANA
LALITA VERMA
SATYENDRA ATHIYA
SAURABH PATEL

RANU

PRIYANKA

AVADHESH KUMAR VERMA
SANJIV SUKHADEO JAMBHULKAR
PRATIBHA

RAJIV KUMAR

AARTI YADAV

NANDINI

PINKY RANI

ANITA NAGIL

RAJENDRA MEENA
MUKTANDRA MOHAN SINGH
SNEHA SHITAL

TARA NAND SINGH
MONIKA NAGIL
DEEPMALA

SHALINI SINDHAY

RAM KISHOR

ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH
SUMAN BALAA

HEMLATA YADAV

SANJAY KUMAM

OM KUMAR SINGH
PARDEEP

JAGMOHAN

12-05-1989
05-05-1983
11-12-1979
06-03-1987
14-08-1985
16-06-1989
01-05-1980
09-03-1981
07-03-1984
20-04-1979
22-11-1964
11-03-1986
24-07-1988
20-08-1983
01-04-1983
28-01-1982
15-07-1979
08-01-1988
05-07-1984
14-11-1983
16-05-1984
18-08-1978
10-08-1978
01-07-1987
17-04-1988
04-01-1985
05-07-1984
02-07-1981
05-03-1983
30-11-1986
17-05-1979
05-04-1982
30-06-1986
07-07-1982
05-07-1985
21-01-1988
03-12-1978
14-01-1988
27-03-1985
26-08-1987
30-10-1986
01-07-1987
18-08-1984
14-11-1980
17-05-1985
04-01-1987
01-01-1984
10-09-1980
23-08-1988
22-02-1983

81
121

110

62

108

87

54

132

60
50

40

78

68

80

78

108

91
67

62

40

32

58
71
38
84
111
72

50

37
44
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69005489
69005490
69005491
69005494
69005500
69005504
69005505
69005506
69005508
69005510
69005512
69005515
69005520
69005521
69005523
69005525
69005529
69005533
69005538
69005540
69005542
69005545
69005549
69005551
69005552
69005555
69005556
69005558
69005560
69005563
69005564
69005565
69005566
69005567
69005569
69005574
69005581
69005582
69005583
69005584
69005589
69005591
69005592
69005596
69005597
69005599
69005601
69005602
69005606
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KUMKUM

MINTU DAS

NEELAM

PREM LATA

SANJAY KUMAR

KAVITA

SUSHILA DEVI

AMIT MOHAN SINGH
SUMAN YADAV

RAKHI JADOUN
SANJEET KUMAR NISHAD
SANJEET KUMAR

SHYAM NANDAN SHUKLA
JYOTI SHARMA

SHASHANK SHEKHAR SHUKLA

SHRUTI PURI

AKHILESH KUMAR TRIPATHI

RAJESH KUMAR RAT
KUSUM SINGH

NISHAT AHSAN
UPENDRA SRIVASTAVA
PRABHA GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR

POONAM

RANJU SINGH

REENA YADAV

VIKAS KUMAR

SUJIT KUMAR SINGH
SHEENU

JYOTI

KRISHANU DEY

MENKA

SOUMYA JASH
RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINT
MOHIT KUMAR

BEER SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR
JYOTSNA PAL

RAKSHA

NARAYANT

PRITI TANWAR
GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT
SIDDU KUMAR

KAVITA

SHYAM LAL
MEENAKSHI GOSWAMI
BISHNUPRIYA SATAPATHY
SURENDRA PRAJAPAT
SHIV PUJAN PAL
SUMIT KUMAR PALIWAL

10-01-1986
26-12-1984
07-01-1986
09-09-1979
15-09-1979
08-03-1986
10-08-1982
03-02-1986
13-10-1983
01-08-1987
28-12-1978
15-12-1986
02-07-1987
19-02-1986
05-11-1985
19-06-1980
28-03-1987
02-02-1988
11-08-1986
02-07-1983
01-01-1990
06-06-1984
15-01-1990
04-05-1986
20-01-1992
16-11-1989
06-04-1986
15-01-1984
29-12-1983
06-02-1986
15-04-1985
02-06-1990
28-05-1983
15-07-1982
07-05-1988
31-12-1979
15-03-1986
18-08-1987
04-08-1982
25-02-1984
22-11-1989
02-04-1987
13-02-1983
23-08-1988
20-10-1987
23-08-1983
05-07-1985
15-07-1986
14-06-1979
15-02-1986

97
74

101

91

87
92

127
70
124
84
88

67

60

101
84

134

70
101
102
104

111
72
81
68
84
54
40
34

52

94
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73.
.25
.50
73.
.75
.50
.00
105.
.25
.00
85.
.75
.00
.00
.00
76.
.75
.75
35.
.00
.25
25.
.25
56.
.75
59.
73.
.00
95.
.75
.25
76.
.50
.00
.75
86.

69005611
69005614
69005625
69005632
69005638
69005641
69005648
69005649
69005651
69005669
69005674
69005675
69005676
69005677
69005681
69005683
69005688
69005689
69005691
69005692
69005693
69005695
69005696
69005697
69005698
69005704
69005708
69005713
69005715
69005716
69005718
69005719
69005721
69005722
69005723
69005724

DELHI SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD
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POST CODE & NAME: 02/13 - LIBRARIAN
ROLLNO WISE MARKS STATEMENT

MAHENDRA KUMAR
KAVITA SHARMA
MANJU

RENU BHARDWAJ
RAVI KUMAR
AJITABH SAXENA
KHUSHBOO NISHAD
MALLTKARJUNA
NAND KISHORE SHARMA
GAJENDER SINGH
ARINA KUMARTI
SUNITA

VANDNA TEWATIA
CHAND SINGH
SARIKA

SUSHILA DEVI
GOVINDA MOR
VARSHA RANI
MAMTA

SURENDER SINGH
VINITA

REENA SHARMA
NISHA

REKHA RANI

RINU DEVI
VANDANA

KAVITA YADAV
SUSHIL KUMAR
KISHAN KUMAR
DHARMENDRA KUMAR BATHAM
SEEMA

BRIJESH KUMAR
VIKRAM SINGH
PREETI TANWAR
LATA JAD OUN
CHARAN JEET SINGH

15-12-1985
18-12-1989
10-04-1983
05-04-1988
30-07-1990
29-08-1979
08-10-1984
01-06-1983
22-04-1983
18-10-1988
12-02-1982
23-03-1986
24-07-1987
10-03-1986
27-04-1990
20-12-1985
05-05-1985
20-07-1983
06-05-1990
02-10-1988
03-09-1985
02-04-1982
27-08-1986
22-04-1989
25-03-1985
02-11-1982
15-12-1988
31-05-1978
10-10-1986
01-01-1981
05-01-1981
31-08-1983
10-02-1985
09-11-1986
01-12-1987
19-06-1981

58
50

68
121
48

77
72

47
72
92
78

78
28

58
51

37

57

91

62
81

120
50
110
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